SEASON| 1993

‘ RYE HOUSE 1993 - INCOMPLETE 28/3/2013 Compiled By Mark Aspinell

LEAGUE:- FINISHED 8th OF 11 TEAMS, K.O.C LOST TO

Speedway Researcher

Data Source - Speedway Star / Programmes /

PETERBOROUGH IN THE 2nd ROUND
VENUE | RYE HOUSE STADIUM ' |COMPETITION | LEAGUE (A FIX)

RYE HOUSE | 69.0 | 390 | [EXETER DATE: 28/03/1993

RESULT: 'HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE

‘COMMENTS: \

HOME TEAM \
No. | RIDER | 8 [ R [ PTS [[BP [TPTS [FM| PM
| 1 |/GO0DWIN, Martin || lafle s fa izl [0 [ [ s ][ 180 [[20 [ 150 []
| 2 | TEURNBERG, Mikael || lzls s izl [ [ [[s]] 130 - 150 | [
| 3 | RASMUSSEN, Jens || LS T A R T R R R !W\ U
| 4 | |OBRIEN, Trevor || L2 lloll2] --EEE-E O O
| 5 | PEDERSEN, Jan || JERREREN --EEE-@ O O
| 6 ||WHITTAKER, Paul | | o] lolls s s [ [ [ 1l5] wo | ] []
| 7 |lvouna, chris || Lol ] \_H_H_H_H_HLHLIU_OHL O O
| 8 | COBBIN, Marin | | L lloffr il 0 00 0 0 Jla ][ 30 [[oo][ 30 [] []

AWAY TEAM
Mo  RDER & (R pis [8e [TeTS FM| PM
| 1 | KENNETT, Gordon || Pl e [ el 00 fe [ 7o [0/ 8o | [] []
| 2 | SIMMONDS, Mark || Lo flz fe foffofiofl J[ J[ e[ s [[oof[ 30 ][] [J
| 3 | (GREEN, Richard | RR ol e ee [leo oo [ [T [
| 4 | [PRICE, Robert || Lo lofe il 00 0 0 00 s 0 [ oo [loof[ 0o | [T [
| 5 | [SMART, Frank || lofla itz fojiofafiz [ [7 ][ s [loo/ 8o [] []
| 6 | STEEN, David | | N2l a2 2]/~ [ 6] 100 ] 20| 1o] [] []
| 7 | PALMER, Tommy || leflofs [z [ [0 [ [al[ 70 [foo/[ 70 [] []
| 8 | |PEGLER Scot | | fefle iz ol [0 L J[ J[4 ][ a0 [[ao][ 70 | [] [J

Ht. 1st: H 2nd H 3rd Unplaced Timel H A | H | A Other:

| 1 [GooDWIN, G | TEURNBERG, M \ KENNETT, G  SIMMONDS, M \ 610 [ 50 10 | 50 | 10 | \
| 2 [STEEN, D | |OBRIEN, T \ RASMUSSEN, J \ PRICE, R \ 617 [ 30 30 | 80 40 | \
3 ‘PEDERSEN,J | [STEEN,D | WHITTAKER, P | SMARTF \ 615 | 40 | 20 | 120 60 | |
| 4 [coBBIN,M | PALMERT \ PEGLER, S .~ YOUNG,C \ 623 [ 30 30 | 150 9.0 | \
| 5 |[TEURNBERG, M | |GOODWIN, M | SMARTF \ PRICE, R \ 605 [ 50 10 | 200 100 | \
6 ‘PEDERSEN,J | [SIMMONDS, M | KENNETT, G | WHITTAKER, P \ 606 | 30 | 30 | 230 130 | |
| 7 [RASMUSSEN, J | SMARTF | STEEN,D . OBRIEN,T \ 603 [ 30 30 | 260 160 | \
| 8 |[TEURNBERG, M | [YOUNG,C  SIMMONDS, M \ PALMER, T \ 609 [ 50 10 | 310 170 | \
9 ‘WHITTAKER,P | [PEDERSEN,J . KENNETT, G | SMARTF \ 609 | 50 | 10 | 360 180 | |
10 |[GOODWIN, M | TEURNBERG, M | STEEN,D | SMARTF \ 610 [ 50 10 | 410 190 | \
11 [KENNETT, G | |OBRIEN, T \ RASMUSSEN, J  SIMMONDS, M \ 616 [ 30 30 | 440 220 | \
12 [WHITTAKER, P | STEEN,D | PEGLER,S | COBBIN,M \ 609 | 30 30 470 250 |
13 [SMART, F | [PEDERSEN,J \ RASMUSSEN, J  SIMMONDS, M \ 615 [ 30 30 | 500 280 | \
14 |GOODWIN, M | |OBRIEN, T | STEEN,D \ KENNETT, G | F | 611 |50 10 550 290 | \
15 ‘PALMER,T | [PEGLERS ~ YOUNG,C  COBBIN,M | F | 626 | 10 50 560 340 ]
16 |WHITTAKER, P | PALMERT . OBRIEN,T \ PRICE, R | F | 619 | 40 | 20 | 600 | 360 | \
17 [PEDERSEN, J | SMARTF \ RASMUSSEN, J  SIMMONDS, M \ 622 [ 40 20 | 640 380 | \
18 ‘TEURNBERG,M | |GOODWIN, M \ \ \ 607 | 50 | 10 | 690 39.0 [STEEN,D | NS

KENNETT, G

PEGLER, S
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VENUE | RYE HOUSE STADIUM

' |COMPETITION | LEAGUE (A FIX)

RYE HOUSE | 550 | 530 | SWINDON DATE: 04/04/1993

RESULT: 'HOME WIN ' AGREGATE SCORE

'COMMENTS: \

'HOME TEAM \
No. | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS [[BP [TPTS [FM| PM
| 1 ||GO0DWIN, Martin || laflex iz [a ol [l [ [s[ 80 [[10/[ 90 | ] []
| 2 | [TEURNBERG, Mikael || Ladlela e flofl L [ Jls ][ s0 - Lo ) O
| 3 | [RASMUSSEN, Jens || Ll a2 ][]l [ [ [l 5] L0 [ ) [
| 4 | |OBRIEN, Trevor || lz e (R fo e 0 [ s Lo O
| 5 ||PEDERSEN, Jan || IENRENIEN !—H—H—H—H—H—\W\W O O
| 6 | WHITTAKER, Pau || Gl e fe iz [0 0 [ s [ so [l20 [ 100 | ][]
| 7 | youna, chris || L T L YOO O I s I O
| 8 | (COBBIN, Marin | | ledloffa [0 10 00 [0 [ Jl3 ][ 4 [[oo][ a0 | [] []

AWAY TEAM
No. | RIDER | & [ R [ PTS [[BP [TPTS [FM| PM
|1 [ lALLan, cary || N pe vz L fle [ w0 |20 [1s0 | [] []
| 2 | MASTERS, Steve || Lo Jlofe fol JU JL T J[a [ 20 Jloof[ 20 ][] [J
| 3 | [ROSSITER, Alun || o] fo ftv L L s [ a0 200 [e0 | [] []
| 4 | (CHESSELL, Gary || [eJlzfo [zl ]l JL I J[s [ 7o Jloof[ 70 ][] [J
| 5 | |cRUMP, Jason || =N [efls (i [ L Jle [ 60 |[oo [1e0 ]| [] []
| 6 | JEFFREY, Peter || Lo lofr L 00 J0 JL T J[s [ oo [loof[ 0o | [] [
|7 | |CUNNINGHAWM, Glenn || N s JC I I J Jle ] L0 [ [
| 8 | [GREEN, Jason | | o] Lo L L Jle 20 e[ a0 | [ [

Ht. 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced Timel H A | H | A Other:

| 1 [GOODWIN, M | ALLAN,G  TEURNBERG, M \ MASTERS, S \ 611 [ 40 20 | 40 | 20 | \
| 2 |RASMUSSEN, J | |OBRIEN, T | CHESSELL, G \ ROSSITER, A \ 623 [ 50 10 | 90 30 | \
ﬁCRUMP,J | |PEDERSEN,J | WHITTAKER, P | JEFFREY, Pe. \ 607 | 30 | 30 | 120 60 | |
| 4 [CUNNINGHAM,G | COBBIN, M .~ YOUNG,C . GREEN,J \ 658 [ 30 30 | 150 9.0 | \
| 5 |[TEURNBERG, M | [CHESSELL, G \ ROSSITER, A . GOODWIN, M FlExc 622 | 30 | 30 | 180 120 | \
ﬂPEDERSEN,J | ALLANG | WHITTAKER, P | MASTERS,§ \ 608 | 40 | 20 | 220 140 | ]
| 7 [CRUMP,J | |RASMUSSEN, J . OBRIEN,T | JEFFREY, Pe. \ 605 [ 30 30 | 250 170 | \
| 8 |ALLAN, G | TEURNBERG, M | CUNNINGHAM,G | YOUNG,C (Ret | 612 | 20 | 40 | 270 210 | \
9 |cRUMP,3 | |PEDERSEN,J | WHITTAKER, P | CHESSELL,G \ 607 | 30 30 300 240 | |
10 [TEURNBERG, M | |GOODWIN, M . CRUMP,J | JEFFREY, Pe. | F | 609 | 50 | 10 | 350 250 | \
11 |ALLAN, G | |RASMUSSEN, J \ MASTERS, S . OBRIEN,T (Ret | 609 | 20 | 40 | 370 290 | \
12 [WHITTAKER, P | ROSSITER, A | GREEN,J | COBBIN,M \ 610 | 30 30 400 320 |
13 [CRUMP, J | |RASMUSSEN, J \ PEDERSEN, J \ ROSSITER, A \ 605 [ 30 30 | 430 350 | \
14 |GOODWIN, M | [CHESSELL, G | ALLAN,G . OBRIEN,T \ 610 [ 30 30 | 460 380 | \
15 [CUNNINGHAM, G | |COBBIN, M | GREEN,J . YOUNG.C \ 631 | 20 40 | 480 420 | |
16 [CUNNINGHAM, G | WHITTAKER, P . OBRIEN,T \ MASTERS, S \ 634 [ 30 30 | 510 450 | \
17 [PEDERSEN, J | [CHESSELL, G \ ROSSITER, A . GOODWIN, M \ 618 [ 30 30 | 540 480 | \
18 [CRUMP, J | AuANG  RASMUSSEN,J  TEURNBERG,M | 606 | 10 50 550 530 | ]
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VENUE = COUNTY GROUND

' |COMPETITION | LEAGUE (A FIX)

EXETER | 610 || 460 | |[RYEHOUSE DATE: 05/04/1993
RESULT: 'HOME WIN ' AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No. || RIDER | 8 | R | PTS |[BP [TPTS [FM| PM

|1 | [KENNETT, Gordon | | lallzflo s la [ [ [[s][1w0 [10 [10] ] []

|2 | [SIMMONDS, Mark | | lr s e sl 0 [ s ] e0 |10 [100] ] []

|3 | [FRY, Paul | | ls s l2 [sflol [ [ I[s|[1o[loo][ 10| ] []

|4 | HUMPHREYS, lan | | Lo lloffo ol 0 10 00 J[al[ 1w [foo [10] ] [

| 5 | [GREEN, Richard | | lsfls i [afs [ 0 [ [s ] w0 |10 [120] ] ]

| 6 | [SMART, Frank | | Ll fl2 s [a ] [ [ [[s ][0 [20 [120] ] []

| 7| PALMER, Tommy | | L iRl [a il [0 [ 0 [[a][ e [[oo [ 60 | ] [

| 8 | [PEGLER, Scott | | lex ]l i [ ] 00 0 [ J[3 ] 80 |10 [ 40 | ] []
AWAY TEAM

No. || RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS [FM| PM

"1 | /cooow, warn | =] aflz iz [ e [ 1m0 [20 0] [] []

2| TEURNBERG Mikael | | o]0 3 [z 1 [0 [ (] s |00 [0 ][] [J

"2 | RAswUSSEN, Jens | 2 (22 s [ [ (e [ s [oo (w0 [] [J

4| |OBRIEN, Trevor | | L T O T - X T B A

| 5 | [PEDERSEN, Jan | | Lo | o fl2 il L L s [ s0 10 [e0 | [] []

| 6 | WHITTAKER, Paul | | 1] (I N T N X X o I A

7| [YounG, chiis | | Leslloffo [ 00 10 0 00 [[3 ][ 30 oo [30 ][] []

|8 | [COBBIN, Martin | | L T N N - I T XN R B A
Ht. 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced Timel H A | H | A Other:
| 1 [GOODWIN, M | [KENNETT, G  SIMMONDS, M  TEURNBERG, M \ 691 [ 30 30 | 30 30 | \
|2 [FRY,P | |RASMUSSEN, J \ HUMPHREYS, | | OBRIEN,T (Ret | 686 | 40 20 70 50 | \
ﬁGREEN, Ri. | SMARTF | WHITTAKER, P | PEDERSEN,J \ 691 | 50 | 10 | 120 60 | |
| 4 [Young, c | PALMERT . COBBIN,M | Ret PEGLER, S FfExc| 731 | 20 | 30 | 140 | 90 | \
| 5 [sIMMONDS, M | [KENNETT, G \ RASMUSSEN, J . OBRIEN,T (Ret | 686 | 50 10 | 190 100 | \
ﬂGREEN, RI. | SMART,F  GOODWIN, M . TEURNBERG,M | 687 [ 50 | 10 | 240 110 | ]
|7 [FRY,P | [PEDERSEN,J | WHITTAKER, P \ HUMPHREYS, | \ 691 [ 30 30 | 270 140 | \
| 8 |[TEURNBERG, M | |GOODWIN, M  SIMMONDS, M \ PALMER, T (Ret | 693 | 10 50 | 280 190 | \
| 9 |RASMUSSEN, J | SMARTF | GREEN,Ri | YOUNG,C \ 689 | 30 30 310 220 |
10 [SIMMONDS, M | | TEURNBERG, M \ PEDERSEN, J \ KENNETT, G \ 697 [ 30 30 | 340 250 | \
11 |GOODWIN, M | FRY,P | TEURNBERG, M \ HUMPHREYS, | \ 685 [ 20 40 | 360 290 | \
12 [SMART, F | |RASMUSSEN,J | PEGLER,S | PEDERSEN,J \ 686 | 40 20 | 400 310 | |
13 [FRY, P | |RASMUSSEN, J | GREEN,Ri. | COBBIN,M \ 690 [ 40 20 | 440 | 330 | \
14 [KENNETT, G | |GOODWIN, M | WHITTAKER, P \ HUMPHREYS, | \ 689 [ 30 30 | 470 360 | \
15 [PALMER, T | [PEGLER,S | COBBIN,M . YOUNG.C \ 701 | 50 10 520 370 | |
16 [KENNETT, G | WHITTAKER, P \ PALMER, T . OBRIEN,T \ 696 [ 40 20 | 560 | 390 | \
17 |GREEN, Ri. | [PEDERSEN,J  SIMMONDS, M | TEURNBERG, M \ 706 [ 40 20 | 600 410 | \
18 [RASMUSSEN, J | GOODWIN, M . SMARTF  FRY,P \ 695 | 10 50 | 610 460 | ]
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VENUE | SHAWFIELD STADIUM

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

GLASGOW | 00 || 00 | |RYEHOUSE DATE: 09/04/1993
RESULT: RAINED OFF ' AGREGATE SCORE

'COMMENTS: \

'HOME TEAM \

AWAY TEAM \
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VENUE | RYE HOUSE STADIUM

' |COMPETITION | LEAGUE (A FIX)

[THORPE, Mark

3] (3 lfo I L s [ [ 120 [ [oo] [ 120 ]

[JEFFREY, Philip

o] R e

[THORP, Paul

3] (E TN N | BN T X | 120 ]

[STEAD, Garry

[0z o[22 ] JC I (5] a0

[ROBSON, Scott

N exlex L L s [ 40 | 50 |

| 6 |[SCHOFIELD, Max

=] =28 o

[NAGEL, David

[z ) oo [ I I I I [ & [ 20 |[oo][ 20

RYE HOUSE | 570 | 510 NEWCASTLE DATE: 12/04/1993

RESULT: HOME WIN ' AGREGATE SCORE

'COMMENTS: \

'HOME TEAM |
Mo RDER & (R | Pis | oe TeTS| M
| 1 |/GOODWIN, Martin || SN T R N B B N E R
|2 | TEURNBERG, Mikael | | l2)ls s fofis 1 [ [[s ] no| | 110 |
| 3 | |RASMUSSEN, Jens | | {0 T S L N | 100 |
4 | |OBRIEN, Trevor | | 130 O N B L 00 ]
| 5 | |PEDERSEN, Jan | | L2l is i l2fis 1 [l s | mo [[10]] 120
| 6 | WHITTAKER, Paul | | loliz fa fs el 0 [ [ s [[ 70 Joo [ 70]
| 7| [YOUNG, Chris | | Lo liofo Pl 00 0 L e[ 20 Joo [ 20 ]
|8 | (COBBIN, Martin | | lsfla o f2fis 1 [ [[e | 100 [[20 [ 120]

AWAY TEAM
‘No.| RIDER \ 8 | R | PTS | BP [TPTS|

[PARNABY, Stuart

o] I Ca0

DDDDDDDD@ Doogogon

OD00DO000O00% Dooooooo [

Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd Unplaced HTime| H [ A } H \ A \Other: \
1 ‘THORPE,M | [TEURNBERG,M | GOODWIN, M | JEFFREY,Ph. \ 596 [ 30 | 30 | 30 30 | |
2 [THORP, P | |RASMUSSEN, J | STEAD,G . OBRIEN,T FfExc 598 | 20 | 40 | 50 | 70 | \
| 3 [SCHOFIELD, M | [PEDERSEN,J \ ROBSON, Sc. | WHITTAKER, P \ 608 [ 20 40 | 70 110 | \
4 |coBBIN, M | NAGEL,D ~ YOUNG,C \ PARNABY, S \ 614 [ 40 20 | 110 130 | |
5 [TEURNBERG,M |  [STEAD,G . THORP,P . GOODWIN, M RemF 605 | 30 @ 30 | 140 160 | ]
| 6 [THORPE, M | WHITTAKER, P \ PEDERSEN, J | JEFFREY, Ph. FlExc 599 | 30 | 30 | 170 190 | \
7 [RASMUSSEN, J | [SCHOFIELD, M  ROBSON, Sc. ~ YOUNG,C \ 609 | 30 | 30 | 200 220 | |
8 [TEURNBERG,M |  LJEFFREY,Ph. . COBBIN,M | NAGEL,D \ 613 | 40 | 20 | 240 240 | ]
| 9 |PEDERSEN, J | [THORP,P | WHITTAKER, P | STEAD,G FRem 615 | 40 | 20 | 280 260 | \
10 [GOODWIN, M | |ROBSON, Sc. | SCHOFIELD, M  TEURNBERG, M \ 610 | 30 | 30 | 310 290 | |
11 [THORPE, M | |RASMUSSEN,J | JEFFREY,Ph. . COBBIN,M \ 606 | 20 | 40 | 330 330 | ]
12 |WHITTAKER, P | [COBBIN,M \ PARNABY, S | SCHOFIELD, M FlExc | 50 | 10 [ 380 | 340 | \
13 [THORP, P | PEDERSEN,J | RASMUSSEN,J  ROBSON, Sc. FlExc, | 30 30 410 370 | |
14 [THORPE, M | [sTEAD,G . GOODWIN, M ~ YOUNG,C \ 612 | 10 | 50 | 420 420 | ]
15 [COBBIN, M | PARNABY,S .~ YOUNG,C \ NAGEL, D FRem 620 | 40 | 20 | 460 440 | \
16 JEFFREY, Ph. | |GOODWIN, M  COBBIN,M  ROBSON, Sc. FlExc | 30 30 490 470 | |
17 [TEURNBERG,M |  STEAD,G | WHITTAKER, P | SCHOFIELD, M FRem 612 | 40 20 | 530 490 | ]
18 [PEDERSEN, J | [THORP,P \ RASMUSSEN, J | THORPE, M \ 614 [ 40 20 | 570 510 | \
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VENUE | SHAWFIELD STADIUM

' |COMPETITION | LEAGUE (A FIX)

GLASGOW | 660 || 420 | |[RYEHOUSE DATE: 14/04/1993
RESULT: 'HOME WIN ' AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No. || RIDER | 8 | R | PTS |[BP [TPTS [FM| PM

"1 | lBowes, shane | [a [ (s [ex][a ][ 0 [ J[s | w0 [0 1] [] []

"2 | POweLL wiek | [a)lz Tz (a0 I (s ][ leol[ 70 ][] [

"3 Waey, Roben | [3]lz (3 [alz [ | [ |[s] w1 [@0] ] [

4 | /oLSEN, espe | [ o [2]fa ][ 0 [ (sl [w [s][] [

s | craaTRE, Nigel | | [allellz [z)z [ [ | s [s |[30 120 ] []

"6 | WAL, Dav | [a [ (s [a]fa][ [ [ J[s ] m0 [w0[ma] ] [

7| ‘aARLOW, tnary | To [0 o [ 0 1 0 1 Izl e [ [0s][] ]

o | GRiEVES, Janes | | =] L T s [ oo [70 ] ] []
AWAY TEAM

Mo  RDER & (R Pis [ee TPTS FM PM

"1 | /cooow, warn | [En 230 [ [ e [ 1m0 [oo 0] [] [J

2 | TeuRNBERG Wi | | [0z (o [a ) v (1] o] J[7] 7 | [ e | [

"2 | RAswUSSEN, Jens | oo fx [e)fx] " 1 J[s] 20 [ [2] 0 [

4| oBREN, Trevr (R e el e [ e e e T R AT A T

s | PeDERSEN, a0 | [En 2o 1 [ [ e [ [oo [100] [] []

| 6 | WHITTAKER, Paul | | Lo llola i fo 2 [0 ][ s || s0 [[oo [ 30 [] []

7| [YounG, chiis | | L] (R N 0 - N X X I B

|8 | [COBBIN, Martin | | L2l fo i [r |l 0 J0 L L al] 40 [[oo][ a0 | [] []
Ht. 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced Timel H A | H | A Other:
| 1 [BOWES, S | |GOODWIN, M \ POWELL, M  TEURNBERG, M \ 646 [ 40 20 | 40 | 20 | \
| 2 [NAGY,R | TEURNBERG, M | OLSEN, Je \ RASMUSSEN, J \ 660 [ 40 20 | 80 40 | \
ﬁWALSH,D | |PEDERSEN,J | CRABTREE,N | WHITTAKER, P \ 654 | 40 | 20 | 120 60 | |
| 4 [GRIEVES,) | [COBBIN,M .~ YOUNG,C \ BARLOW, A \ 682 [ 30 30 | 150 9.0 | \
| 5 |GOODWIN, M | [POWELL, M \ BOWES, S \ RASMUSSEN, J \ 658 [ 30 30 | 180 120 | \
ﬂGOODWIN,M | [CRABTREE,N | WALSH,D . TEURNBERG,M | 660 | 30 30 | 210 150 | ]
| 7 |PEDERSEN, J | NAGY,R | OLSEN, Je | WHITTAKER, P \ 658 [ 30 30 | 240 180 | \
| 8 |[TEURNBERG, M | [POWELL, M \ RASMUSSEN, J \ BARLOW, A \ 670 [ 20 40 | 260 220 | \
9 |wALsH, D | [CRABTREE,N | WHITTAKER, P  RASMUSSEN,J \ 668 | 50 10 310 230 | |
10 [BOWES, S | [PEDERSEN,J \ POWELL, M | WHITTAKER, P \ 660 [ 40 20 | 350 250 | \
11 [NAGY, R | |GOODWIN, M | TEURNBERG, M | OLSEN, Je \ 664 [ 30 30 | 380 280 | \
12 [WALSH, D | PEDERSEN,J | GRIEVES,) | COBBIN,M \ 668 | 40 20 | 420 300 | |
13 [NAGY, R | [CRABTREE, N  TEURNBERG, M \ PEDERSEN, J \ 668 [ 50 10 | 470 310 | \
14 |GOODWIN, M | OLSEN, Je .~ YOUNG,C \ BOWES, S F/Exc| 670 | 20 | 40 | 490 | 350 | \
15 |GRIEVES, J | [COBBIN, M . YOUNG.C . BARLOW,A \ 682 | 30 30 520 380 | |
16 [OLSEN, Je | WHITTAKER, P \ POWELL, M . COBBIN,M (F | 672 | 40 | 20 | 560 400 | \
17 |BOWES, S | [CRABTREE, N \ RASMUSSEN, J | TEURNBERG, M \ 668 [ 50 10 | 610 410 | \
18 [WALSH, D | NAGY,R | PEDERSEN,J  GOODWIN, M \ 668 | 50 10 | 660 420 | ]
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VENUE | [EAST OF ENGLAND SHOWGRO| \COMPETITION | [LEAGUE (A FIX)

PETERBOROUGH | 730 || 350 | |RYEHOUSE DATE: 16/04/1993
RESULT: 'HOME WIN ' AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No. || RIDER | 8 | R | PTS |[BP [TPTS [FM| PM

|1 | POOLE, Mick | | la sz [sla [ [ [[s][180 [10 [140] ] []

|2 | |COLQUHOUN, Rodney | | Ll 2 s s/ 0 [ [ s ] w0 |20 [1B0] ] []

5 | MOGRIDGE, Aian | [1)la wilalz [ 0 [ (4] s ][0 [m0] ] [

4| HuRR, pau | =] 0 [ | B 00 | ] ]

s | moNAGHAN, Erc | | [z [allz [ollx [ [ [ Ils[s0 |[20 80 ] []

6 | CLausEN, Hans | 3] [=1s] --Emm-@ 00

| 7| [McCULLAGH, Kieran | | O BEC

| 8 | [GAGE, Jason | | ERRENIEN EEEEE-: 0 0O
AWAY TEAM

No. || RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS [FM| PM

"1 | /cooow, warn | =] (#2002 [ [ e [0 [10 0] [] [J

2| TEURNBERG Mikael | | o]0 o [®R1 0 [z [ (] 2 |00 [ 20 ][] [J

"2 | RAswUSSEN, Jens | (2o al[a)lw o) [ (el 70 |[w0 [e0 ] ] [

4] OmREN, Teve CRR 0 L o[ ee |fesl [0 ] J [

s | PeDERSEN, a0 | =3 (i)lza [ I [ [ s [00] [ 60| [] [J

6 | WHITTAKER, Pau | | (1] 0 (o [z o [ | [ J[s] s ][0l [ a0 | [ [J

7| voune, cis | 0 s o W M AT A N T R R

s | ‘cona, warin | | (1] o [z (&) [ 0 [ (4] a0 |0l [ a0 | [ [J
Ht. 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced Timel H A | H | A Other:
T‘GOODWIN,M \ ‘POOLE,M \ COLQUHOUN, R \ TEURNBERG, M \ \ 62.9 \ 3.0 \ 30 | 30 \ 3.0 | \
| 2 [HURRY, P | |RASMUSSEN, J \ MOGRIDGE, A | TEURNBERG, M \ 638 [ 40 20 | 70 | 50 | \
ﬁCLAUSEN,H | |MONAGHAN, E | WHITTAKER, P \ PEDERSEN, J Exc | 647 | 50 10 | 120 60 | |
| 4 [GAGE,J | MCcCULLAGH, K . COBBIN,M .~ YOUNG,C \ 662 [ 50 10 | 170 7.0 | \
?\POOLE,M \ ‘COLQUHOUN,R \ PEDERSEN, J \ RASMUSSEN, J \ \ 64.2 \ 5.0 \ 1.0 22.0\ 8.0 | \
ﬂCLAUSEN,H | [GOODWIN, M  MONAGHAN, E . TEURNBERG,M | 640 | 40 | 20 | 260 100 | ]
| 7 [MOGRIDGE, A | HURRY,P \ PEDERSEN, J | WHITTAKER, P \ 658 [ 50 10 | 310 110 | \
T‘GOODWIN,M \ ‘COLQUHOUN,R \ MCcCULLAGH, K \ TEURNBERG, M \Ret \ 65.0 \ 3.0 \ 3.0 | 340 \ 14.o| \
| 9 |CLAUSEN, H | MONAGHAN, E  RASMUSSEN,J | YOUNG,C \ 654 | 50 10 | 390 150 | |
10 |COLQUHOUN, R \ ‘POOLE,M \ PEDERSEN, J \ WHITTAKER, P \ \ 65.9 \ 5.0 \ 1.0 | 440 \ 16.0| \
11 [RASMUSSEN, J | |GOODWIN, M \ McCULLAGH, K \ HURRY, P F/Exc 664 | 10 | 50 | 450 210 |MOGRIDGE, A \
12 [CLAUSEN, H | WHITTAKER, P | GAGE,J | COBBIN,M \ 661 | 40 20 | 490 230 | |
13 [MOGRIDGE, A | [PEDERSEN,J \ RASMUSSEN, J \ MONAGHAN, E \ 661 [ 30 30 | 520 260 | \
14 [POOLE, M | |GOODWIN, M \ HURRY, P | TEURNBERG, M \ 655 [ 40 20 | 560 280 | \
15 [McCULLAGH,K | [COBBIN, M | GAGE,J . YOUNG.C \ 669 | 40 20 | 600 300 | |
16 [HURRY, P | TEURNBERG, M \ MONAGHAN, E . COBBIN,M (Exc | 663 | 40 | 20 | 640 | 320 | \
17 |COLQUHOUN, R \ ‘MOGRIDGE,A \ PEDERSEN, J \ WHITTAKER, P \ \ 66.4 \ 5.0 \ 1.0 | 69.0 \ 33.o| \
18 [POOLE, M | GOODWIN, M | CLAUSEN H  RASMUSSEN,J \ 654 | 40 20 | 730 350 | ]

Page 7

28/03/2013




VENUE | RYE HOUSE STADIUM

' |COMPETITION | LEAGUE (A FIX)

RYE HOUSE | 620 | 460  PETERBOROUGH DATE: 18/04/1993
RESULT: 'HOME WIN  AGREGATE SCORE | 97.0 | 119.0
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No.  RDER & R | PTs | Bp TPTS FM PM

|1 | GOODWIN, Martin | | lslis s [270s [ [ [[s ][40 [o0o [140 ] ] []

|2 | [TEURNBERG, Mikael | | N 0 O N A B R = LBo | ] ]

| 3 | [RASMUSSEN, Jens | | IENRENIEN ---EEE@ O O

|4 | (OBRIEN, Trevor | RR N | O O I (I Loo | ] O

| 5 | |PEDERSEN, Jan | | lzflo s [of s [ = [ [s]] 8o |10 [90 | ] []

| 6 | \WHITTAKER, Paul | | Loz a2l [ [[e|[mo [20 [0 ] []

7| [YouNG, chriis | | T O R 0 Y R BT s B

s | ‘cosa, warin | | [ollolw [20 0 [ [ 1[5 [s |[w 4 [ [
AWAY TEAM

Mo  RDER & (R Pis [ee TPTS FM PM

"1 | fPooLe, wiek | [En 2 fla i1 I e [ 1m0 [oo 0] [] [J

"2 | ‘corquro, Roiney | | o)z (o [ 1 [ [ J[&][ 2 ][0l [20] [0 [J

"2 | MOGRIDGE, Al | (v o o] [a)la ]l 10 00 s ][ s |[m0 [40 ] O [

4] uRRY, Pa | | =] (e e 0 (e[ e0 | (i [70 [] [

"5 | MonaGHAN,Enc | 0 o [ T A T A T R R

| 6 | [CLAUSEN, Hans | | IR I[s lo [afls o[ [ e[ e [[oo][ 90  [] []

7| ecULLaGH Keran ] | [z w0 0 e[ re a0 [0 ] [ [

| 8 | [GAGE, Jason | | L o e [0 0 L L 03 [ s0 [loo) [ 30 [] []
Ht. 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced Timel H A | H | A Other:
T‘GOODWIN,M \ ‘POOLE,M \ TEURNBERG, M \ COLQUHOUN, R \ \ 60.4 \ 4.0 \ 20 | 40 \ 2.0 | \
| 2 |RASMUSSEN, J | HURRY,P \ MOGRIDGE, A . COBBIN,M \ 606 [ 30 30 | 70 50 | \
ﬁWHITTAKER,P | |PEDERSEN,J  MONAGHAN, E | CLAUSEN,H (Ret || 608 | 50 10 | 120 60 | |
| 4 [GAGE,J | MCcCULLAGH, K .~ YOUNG,C . COBBIN,M FRem | 633 | 10 | 50 | 130 | 110 | \
| 5 |GOODWIN, M | [ TEURNBERG, M \ HURRY, P \ MOGRIDGE, A \ 607 [ 50 10 | 180 120 | \
ﬂPOOLE,M | HURRY,P | WHITTAKER, P | PEDERSEN,J \ 598 | 10 | 50 | 190 170 | ]
| 7 |CLAUSEN, H | |RASMUSSEN, J  TEURNBERG, M \ MONAGHAN, E (Ret | 610 | 30 | 30 | 220 200 | \
T\TEURNBERG,M \ ‘COLQUHOUN,R \ MCcCULLAGH, K \ YOUNG, C \ \ 61.6 \ 3.0 \ 30 | 250 \ 23.o| \
| 9 |PEDERSEN, J | WHITTAKER, P . HURRY,P . MOGRIDGE, A \ 610 | 50 10 | 300 240 | |
10 |[GOODWIN, M | POOLE,M  TEURNBERG, M | CLAUSEN, H \ 607 [ 40 20 | 340 260 | \
11 |RASMUSSEN, J \ ‘POOLE,M \ WHITTAKER, P \ COLQUHOUN, R \ \ 60.7 \ 4.0 \ 20 | 380 \ 28.0| \
12 [CLAUSEN, H | WHITTAKER, P | COBBIN,M | GAGEJ \ 607 | 30 30 410 310 | |
13 [CLAUSEN, H | |RASMUSSEN, J \ MOGRIDGE, A \ PEDERSEN, J \ 607 [ 20 40 | 430 350 | \
14 [POOLE, M | |GOODWIN, M \ RASMUSSEN, J \ HURRY, P \ 608 [ 30 30 | 460 380 | \
15 [McCULLAGH,K | [COBBIN, M . YOUNG.C | GAGE)J FExc| 621 | 30 30 | 490 410 | |
16 [PEDERSEN, J | IMONAGHAN, E \ McCULLAGH, K . COBBIN,M \ 614 [ 30 30 | 520 440 | \
17 [TEURNBERG, M | WHITTAKER, P \ MOGRIDGE, A \ HURRY, P F/Exc| 616 | 50 | 10 | 570 450 | \
18 [GOODWIN, M | |RASMUSSEN,J  POOLE,M | CLAUSEN H \ 617 | 50 10 | 620 460 | ]
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VENUE | RYE HOUSE STADIUM

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

RYE HOUSE 00 | 00  SHEFFIELD DATE: 25/04/1993
RESULT: RAINED OFF ' AGREGATE SCORE

'COMMENTS: \

'HOME TEAM \

AWAY TEAM \
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VENUE | ABBEY STADIUM

' |COMPETITION | LEAGUE (A FIX)

'SWINDON | 670 || 400 | |RYEHOUSE DATE: 01/05/1993
RESULT: HOME WIN ' AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM |

Mo RDER 2 3 (& s 6 1 & R PTs | oe [TeTS M Pm

1] A, Gay | I e [ 0 w0 ]

2| wasTeRS, Seve | T2 s (e (2 s 0 I I[s [ s |[al[me] [ [

5| KDSEN, Tam | Tz )[R v [R][ [0 [ J[4] a0 [20 [sa][] []

4 | onessLL, Gary | [ ]0s (2 [0 s [ | [ J[s ] ue]lool[m0] ] [

s | (crune, ason | [alla vilallz/ | 1 sl mo|[w [20][] []

6 | eEFEReY, pee | [1]lo (2 [s] 2 | [ J[s] s |[o0l[80 ][ [

7| cunnerau Gl | | {0 ETREn I

o | cavbeN, sive | ) Co =) L0 0010 10 ) [ae ] ol [0 [ [
AWAY TEAM

No mDER & (R pis [ep TPTS FM PM

1| GooowiN, Marin | o] (s Ta 2 [ (e [mo][eo [wmo] [ [

"2 TEURvEERG, ke | | [T [F 0[][R] T 1 J[s] 2 [ [s] 0 O

5 | [oBRIEN, Trevor | 0 [ O T AT A N I R

"4 AswUsSEN, e | [T o (sl I 0 1 J[a ] s [0 [sa] 0 [

s | [pebeRsEN, Jan | =] o2 [0 1 e [0 |[e0 [0 ] [ [J

6 WiTTAKER, P | (o] (2] )0 O (5[ s | [se] O O

|7 | YOUNG, Chris | | Lol e iR [0 0 00 L L3 [ oo [loo] [ o0 | [} []

| 8 | [SPICER, Darren | | s ] o L e [ ee J[ao] [ 70 [ [] [
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd Unplaced HTime| H [ A } H \ A \Other:
1 ‘ALLAN,G | [MASTERS, s | TEURNBERG,M |  GOODWIN,M FRem | 674 | 50 10 | 50 10 | |
2 |CHESSELL, G | |KNUDSEN, Tom . RASMUSSEN,J . OBRIEN,T (Ret | 67.7 | 50 10 | 100 20 | \
| 3 |CRUMP,J | [PEDERSEN,J | JEFFREY, Pe. | WHITTAKER, P \ 657 [ 40 20 | 140 40 | \
4 [sPICER, D | CAMDEN, s . CUNNINGHAM,G | YOUNG,C \ 677 [ 30 30 | 170 70 | |
5 |MASTERS, | ALLAN,G  RASMUSSEN, J | OBRIEN,T \ 671 [ 50 10 | 220 80 | ]
| 6 |CRUMP,J | |GOODWIN, M | TEURNBERG, M | JEFFREY, Pe. \ 660 [ 30 30 | 250 110 | \
7 ICHESSELL,G | [PEDERSEN,J | WHITTAKER, P ~ KNUDSEN, Tom EF | 679 | 30 30 280 140 |
8 [GOODWIN, M | [CUNNINGHAM,G |  MASTERS, S . TEURNBERG,M | 670 | 30 | 30 | 310 170 | ]
| 9 |PEDERSEN, J | JEFFREY, Pe. | CUNNINGHAM,G | RASMUSSEN, J \ 676 [ 30 30 | 340 200 [CRUMP,J \
10 IALLAN,G | |MASTERS, S | WHITTAKER, P | PEDERSEN,J \ 672 | 50 | 10 | 390 210 | |
11 [GOODWIN, M | [CHESSELL,G  KNUDSEN, Tom . TEURNBERG,M | 675 | 30 | 30 | 420 240 | ]
12 [JEFFREY, Pe. | WHITTAKER, P | SPICER,D | CAMDEN, $ \ 681 [ 30 30 | 450 270 | \
13 [cCRUMP, J | PEDERSEN,J | KNUDSEN, Tom | EF YOUNG,C F | 683 [ 30 20 480 290 | |
14 [GOODWIN, M | AuanG | SPICER,D | CHESSELL,G \ 680 | 20 | 40 | 500 330 | ]
15 [CUNNINGHAM, G | CAMDEN, S | SPICER,D .~ YOUNG,C (Ret | 683 | 50 10 | 550 340 | \
16 [RASMUSSEN, J | JEFFREY, Pe.  CUNNINGHAM,A |  OBRIEN, T \ 688 | 30 | 30 | 580 37.0 | |
17 [CHESSELL, G | [CRUMP,J | WHITTAKER, P . TEURNBERG,M | EF | 687 | 50 | 10 630 380 | ]
18 |ALLAN, G | |GOODWIN, M \ MASTERS, S \ PEDERSEN, J \ 680 [ 40 20 | 670 400 | \
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VENUE | RYE HOUSE STADIUM

' |COMPETITION | LEAGUE (A FIX)

RYE HOUSE | 640 | 440  OXFORD DATE: | 03/05/1993
RESULT: 'HOME WIN ' AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No. || RIDER | 8 | R | PTS |[BP [TPTS [FM| PM

"1 | /cooow, warn | l2)la iz l2 (0]l |0 1 s w01 [u0] ] []

2 | TeuRNBERG Mikeel | | (v )iz (a3 (al o[ " [ I[s ][ |[z0[m0] ] ]

"3 | RASwUSSEN, Jes | | ] =z] m-mmm-@ 0 0

4| (oo, Trevr | 0 (sl [ [

s | PepERsEN, a0 | | [o][s 2] ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁww OO

6 | WHITTAKER, Pau | l2 02 v llallz | | 1 s s |20 [m0] ] []

7| voune, cs | [z [ s [ I I 0 0 J[ale [w[m]g

o | SPiCER, Daren | | (s [alfz [ 10 1 [ I [3l[se [ [ ]
AWAY TEAM

Mo  RDER & (R Pis [ee TPTS FM PM

|1 | LANGDON, Tony | | IR s lls [3 8] || 7 |[20 |00 [20][] []

|2 | |MADSEN, Rene | | Lol ol [aflaifof[ J[ J[e[[ 40 [[0oo][ a0 | [] []

|3 | [HACKETT, Andy | RR I A O | | B Loo | [ [

|4 | [BLACKBIRD, Mark | | Lzl fofo [z o [0 || 1[s|[s0 [[10/[ 60 [] []

|5 | (CLARKE, David | | Lol laffo ol 0 0 00 J[al[ a0 oo [ 40 | [] []

"6 | SwART, Davi | | [3)01 [0 [1) 2z [0 2] J[7] s |[10][w0] [ [J

7| ‘Swer, Gay | e Lol 0 I e[ ool [0 | [ [

|8 | [PARKER, Wayne | | T N N T I T XN R B A
Ht. 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced Timel H A | H A [Other:
| 1 [LANGDON, T | |GOODWIN, M  TEURNBERG, M \ MADSEN, R \ 599 [ 30 30 | 30 30 | \
| 2 [LANGDON, T | BLACKBIRD, M \ RASMUSSEN, J | OBRIEN,T \ 593 [ 10 50 | 40 | 80 | \
ﬁSMART,D | |WHITTAKER, P | CLARKE,D | PEDERSEN,J \ 600 | 20 | 40 | 60 120 | |
| 4 [SPICER, D | [YOUNG,C \ PARKER, W FIRem SWEET, G F/Exc| 601 | 50 | 10 | 110 | 130 | \
| 5 |GOODWIN, M | [ TEURNBERG, M | SMART,D \ BLACKBIRD, M \ 597 [ 50 10 | 160 140 | \
ﬂPEDERSEN,J | LANGDON, T | WHITTAKER, P  MADSEN,R \ 593 [ 40 | 20 | 200 160 | ]
| 7 [RASMUSSEN, J | CLARKE,D . OBRIEN,T | SMART,D FRem 589 | 40 | 20 | 240 | 180 | \
| 8 |[TEURNBERG, M | MADSEN,R . YOUNG,C | SWEET,G | F | 599 | 40 | 20 | 280 200 | \
| 9 |LANGDON, T | |PEDERSEN,J | WHITTAKER, P  BLACKBIRD, M \ 601 | 30 30 310 230 | |
10 [TEURNBERG, M | |GOODWIN, M | SMART,D | CLARKE,D \ 597 [ 50 10 | 360 240 | \
11 [LANGDON, T | |RASMUSSEN, J \ MADSEN, R . OBRIEN,T \ 595 [ 20 40 | 380 280 | \
12 [WHITTAKER, P | SMART,D | SPICER,D | PARKER, W F | 595 [ 40 20 | 420 300 | |
13 [PEDERSEN, J | BLACKBIRD, M . OBRIEN,T | SMART,D FRem 601 | 40 | 20 | 460 | 320 | \
14 [LANGDON, T | |GOODWIN, M \ MADSEN, R \ RASMUSSEN, J \ 599 [ 20 | 40 | 480 | 360 | \
15 [YOUNG, € | SPICER,D | SWEET,G | PARKER, W \ 622 | 50 10 530 370 | |
16 [RASMUSSEN, J | |OBRIEN, T | CLARKE,D | SWEET,G \ 603 [ 50 10 | 580 380 | \
17 [PEDERSEN, J | WHITTAKER, P \ BLACKBIRD, M \ MADSEN, R \ 609 [ 50 10 | 630 390 | \
18 [LANGDON, T | SMART,D ~ GOODWIN, M  TEURNBERG,M | 607 | 10 50 | 640 440 | ]
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VENUE | RYE HOUSE STADIUM

' |COMPETITION | LEAGUE (A FIX)

RYE HOUSE | 460 | 610 | LONG EATON DATE: 23/05/1993
RESULT: AWAY WIN ' AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No. || RIDER | 8 | R | PTS |[BP [TPTS [FM| PM

|1 | GOODWIN, Martin | RR L O T T T Y B

|2 | [TEURNBERG, Mikael | | lolla s [ ofo [ [e] e0o |10 [ 70 [ []

| 3 | [RASMUSSEN, Jens | | Ll s [s] 22 [ [e] 10| 10 [150 [ []

|4 | (OBRIEN, Trevor | | Lol loffex 200 [0 [ [ [[al[ 20 [[oo [ 20 ] ] [

| 5 | |PEDERSEN, Jan | | lz 2 s [2 e[ [ [[e] 00| 20 120 [ []

| 6 | \WHITTAKER, Paul | | Lrlls o folf2la [ [ [[e][ 0 [[o0o [60 | ] []

| 7| [SPICER, Darren | | Lol ls e [l fe [0 L e [[ 70 [[20/[ 90 | [} []

| 8 | YOUNG, Chris | | Ll flo e [ ] 0 0 [ I[3]] 10 [leo [10 ] []
AWAY TEAM

No. || RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS [FM| PM

1| STAECHMANN, 320 | [z aflall 0 J[s [ a0 (10 0] [] [

"2 | HELLSEN, Rienard | | =] (F (7 ] C [5[ e | (2o [1e] ] [J

"2 | Corums, e | 2 (a0 [ 0 (s [ [oo (100 [] [J

4| SPARSHOTT, Nig | | [ Co v (1o 0 [ J[s][ a |[z0][s0 ] [0 [

"5 | lovon, warin | =3 (2 )la 0 0 s [ s [20 (a0 ][] [J

"6 | BLACKeIRD, carl | | 1)z (o (3]s [ 1 [ (s s [0 [ 80| [ [J

7| [HAMPSON, Mike | | Laflo [ 00 J0 00 00 J[3 ][ a0 [[10 [ 50 ] [] []

| 8 | HOOLE, Ade | | [ex | (R N T B T IR B A
Ht. 1st: H 2nd H 3rd Unplaced Timel H A | H | A Other:
| 1 [HELLSEN,R | |STAECHMANN,J |  SPICER,D  TEURNBERG, M \ 622 [ 10 50 | 10 50 |WHITTAKER,P \
| 2 |RASMUSSEN, J | [COLLINS, N | SPARSHOTT, N | OBRIEN,T \ 598 [ 30 30 | 40 80 | \
ﬁWHITTAKER,P | |PEDERSEN,J | BLACKBIRD,C . DIXON,M FExc 594 | 50 10 | 90 90 | |
| 4 [SPICER, D | HAMPSON,M .~ YOUNG,C \ HOOLE, A F/Exc| 614 | 40 | 20 | 130 | 110 | \
| 5 |COLLINS,N | [ TEURNBERG, M \ RASMUSSEN, J | SPARSHOTT, N \ 592 [ 30 30 | 160 140 | \
ﬂSTAECHMANN,J ‘ \PEDERSEN,J ‘ HELLSEN, R ‘ WHITTAKER, P \ | 598 \ 2.0 ] 40 | 180 ] 18.0 | ]
| 7 [RASMUSSEN, J | |BLACKBIRD, C \ DIXON, M . OBRIEN,T \ 594 [ 30 30 | 210 210 | \
| 8 |[TEURNBERG, M | HELLSEN,R \ HOOLE, A | SPICER,D FlExc | 30 | 30 | 240 | 240 | \
ﬂPEDERSEN,J ‘ [COLLINS,N ‘ :SPARSHO'IT,N ‘ :WHITI'AKER,P \ - 601 \ 3.0 ] 3.0 27.0 ] 27.0 | ]
10 [DIXON, M | [PEDERSEN,J  TEURNBERG, M \ BLACKBIRD, C \ 605 [ 30 30 | 300 300 | \
11 [RASMUSSEN, J | [STAECHMANN,J HELLSEN, R .~ YOUNG,C \ 595 [ 30 30 | 330 330 | \
12 |[BLACKBIRD, C | WHITTAKER, P | SPICER,D | HAMPSON, M FiRem 606 | 30 30 | 360 360 | |
13 [COLLINS, N | [DIXON, M \ PEDERSEN, J (Exc OBRIEN, T (Exc | 624 | 00 | 50 | 360 410 | \
14 [STAECHMANN,J | RASMUSSEN, J | SPARSHOTT, N | TEURNBERG, M \ 611 [ 20 40 | 380 450 | \
15 |HOOLE, A | HAMPSON, M | SPICER,D . YOUNG.C FlExc, | 10 50 | 390 500 | |
16 [BLACKBIRD, C | |OBRIEN, T | SPICER,D | SPARSHOTT, N \ 613 [ 30 30 | 420 530 | \
17 [DIXON, M | |HELLSEN,R | WHITTAKER, P | TEURNBERG, M \ 626 [ 10 50 | 430 580 | \
18 [STAECHMANN,J | RASMUSSEN, J | PEDERSEN,J ~ COLLINS,N \ 617 [ 30 30 460 610 | ]
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VENUE | BROUGH PARK ' |COMPETITION | LEAGUE (A FIX)

NEWCASTLE || 780 || 200 | |RYEHOUSE DATE: 30/05/1993
RESULT: 'HOME WIN ' AGREGATE SCORE | | 120.0 | 86.0
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No. || RIDER | 8 | R | PTS |[BP [TPTS [FM| PM

|1 | THORPE, Mark | | lsllslls [asa /[ | [[s]] 150 [[oo]]150] H

|2 | JEFFREY, Philip | | Lol fofi2 [ 0 [ l[s]] 7o |20 [ 90 | ] []

|3 | [THORP, Paul | | lsfls s [s]is] [ J[ [ 5]] 150 [[00]][150] ]

4 | [ROBSON, Scott | | L[zl [ ]lFr [ [ |[5] 2o | M [

| 5 | JuuL, Richard | | lzfls s [z o[ [ [s ] w00 | 20 120 [} []

| & ||sTEAD, Garry | | Ls 2zl [3 ]l [ [ |[5]] 120 30 [150] []

| 7| [BEVERIDGE, Wiliam | | T | O I L300

| 8 | PARNABY, Stuart | | 3] o L 0 L Jls ] eo [oo] [ 90 | ]
AWAY TEAM

No. || RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS [FM| PM

"1 | /cooow, warn | [En (eI J[s [ sa oo [ 80| [] [J

2| TEURNBERG Mikael | | [0 Co[a [x) o (1] J[ [ s |[w0][a0 ] O [

"3 | CeRE, Trevr | [Ew (i) (w7 [ee (10 [0 ] [ [

4| RASWUSSEN, Jens | | = s e e e R A R T S

s | PeDERSEN, a0 (B s s e o A A TR TR WA S

| 6 | WHITTAKER, Paul | | Lo lloflo [2 ]2 offo] [ 7[[ 40 [[oo][ 40 | [] []

7| [YounG, chiis | | Ll irffo ol [0 [ 10 [[al[ a0 oo [30 ][] []

o | SPiceR, Daren | | ] [i]fa 2 [ 0 e[ a0 |20 [w0] [] [J
Ht. 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced Timel H A | H | A Other:
| 1 [THORPE, M | |GOODWIN, M ~ JEFFREY, Ph.  TEURNBERG, M \ (702 [ 40 20 | 40 | 20 | \
| 2 [THORP, P | |ROBSON, Sc. . OBRIEN,T \ RASMUSSEN, J F/Exc) 69.0 | 50 | 10 | 90 | 30 | \
ﬁSTEAD,G | UULR . GOODWIN, M | WHITTAKER, P \ 692 | 50 | 10 | 140 40 | |
| 4 [PARNABY, S | [YOUNG,C | SPICER,D \ BEVERIDGE, W T 706 [ 30 30 170 70 | \
| 5 [THORPE, M | JEFFREY, Ph . OBRIEN,T | WHITTAKER, P \ 691 [ 50 10 | 220 80 | \
|6 UUL R | [STEAD,G  GOODWIN, M . TEURNBERG,M | 693 [ 50 | 10 [ 270 90 | ]
| 7 [THORP, P | |ROBSON, Sc. . OBRIEN,T | WHITTAKER, P \ 670 [ 50 10 | 320 100 | \
| 8 [PARNABY, S | JEFFREY, Ph | TEURNBERG, M .~ YOUNG,C Ret | 689 | 50 10 | 370 110 |BEVERIDGE,W \
9 JouuL,R | STEAD,G | OBRIEN,T F/Rem SPICER, D FExc| 683 | 50 10 | 420 120 | |
10 [THORPE, M | WHITTAKER, P  TEURNBERG, M ~ JEFFREY, Ph. \ 673 [ 30 30 | 450 150 | \
11 |[THORP, P | |ROBSON, Sc. . GOODWIN, M | TEURNBERG, M \ 664 [ 50 10 | 500 160 | \
12 |STEAD, G | WHITTAKER, P | SPICER,D | BEVERIDGE,W \ 672 | 30 30 530 190 | |
13 [THORP, P | JUULR . OBRIEN,T | WHITTAKER, P \ 669 [ 50 10 | 580 200 | \
14 [THORPE, M | |ROBSON, Sc. . OBRIEN,T | F GOODWIN, M F/Exc 674 | 50 | 00 | 630 200 | \
15 |[PARNABY, S | |BEVERIDGE, W | SPICER,D . YOUNG.C \ 674 | 50 10 | 680 210 | |
16 [SPICER, D | JEFFREY, Ph .~ YOUNG,C \ ROBSON, Sc. (F 678 | 20 | 40 | 700 250 | \
17 |THORP, P | STEAD, G | TEURNBERG, M | WHITTAKER, P \ 674 [ 50 10 | 750 260 | \
18 [THORPE, M | SPICER,D . OBRIEN, T  JUULR \ \ | 30 30 [ 780 290 | ]
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VENUE | RYE HOUSE STADIUM ' |COMPETITION | LEAGUE (A FIX)

RYE HOUSE | 590 | 490 | GLASGOW DATE: 31/05/1993
RESULT: 'HOME WIN ' AGREGATE SCORE | 101.0 | 115.0
'COMMENTS: \

'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER | 8 | R PTS BP TPTS| FM PM
1 (GooDwN, arn ] () (IC e ] [60) o]

TEURNBERG, Vikae [a[s (3 [2llz 2] [ [ &[0 20 160
"5 | (CBREN, Trevr T [0 0. mmmmm- o] [os |
RASMUSSEN, ens [allz s [a)l#][a [ [ J[e.

E
s
s

| 6 | WHITTAKER, Pau N T 0 T T N N 80|
| 7 | youna, chris LFllo o] EEEEE-E
| 8 | SPICER Darren 3] 200 0 JC JC J 4] (00 [ 110

AWAY TEAM
‘No.| RIDER \ 8 | R | PTS | BP [TPTS|
| 1 | BOWES, Shane I csflo [ 0 [ lls ][ 70 | 10 [ 80 |
[ 2 | [POWELL, Mick f2floffzr [ ][ || [ [[ 5[] 60 |[30 [ 90 |
| 3 | INAGY, Robert 1] fofls [z [ [ e[ 10 | 10 [ 120]
[ 4 ] OLSEN, Jesper f2flofa (2]l 0 |0 [ ][ 4] 40 [ 40 |
| 5 | CRABTREE, Nigel I (] [ J 1 I s ] [ o0 |
[ 6 | WALSH, David J2 ]l o 2] s || [ [[5 ][] 80 |[10 [ 90 |
| 7 | NAGEL, David Je o T2 [ J0 0 0 [ s ][ 30 |[10 [ 40 |
[ 8 | GRIEVES, James l2lofa [ 0 10 0 [ J[s]] 30 [ 40 |

g
o

||
||
||
|| -
| 5 | |PEDERSEN, Jan | RR T I T 0 I I I I o] } 0
||
||
| |

DDDDDDDD@ Doodgodon
DDDDDDDD@ ODoooodon

Ht. 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced Timel H A | H | A Other:

| 1 [TEURNBERG, M | [POWELL, M \ BOWES, S . GOODWIN, M F/Exc| 59.7 | 30 | 30 | 30 | 30 | \
| 2 |RASMUSSEN, J | OLSEN, Je \ NAGY, R | OBRIEN,T FExc 611 | 30 30 | 60 60 | \
ﬁTEURNBERG,M | |WALSH,D | CRABTREE,N | WHITTAKER, P (F 602 [ 30 30 90 90| |
| 4 [SPICER, D | GRIEVES,J \ NAGEL, D .~ YOUNG,C (F 600 | 30 | 30 120 120 | \
| 5 |[TEURNBERG, M | NAGY,R . GOODWIN, M | OLSEN, Je \ 589 [ 40 20 | 160 140 | \
ﬂWHITTAKER,P | [RASMUSSEN, J | BOWES,S . POWELL M \ 594 [ 50 | 10 | 210 150 | ]
| 7 [RASMUSSEN, J | [CRABTREE,N | WALSH,D . OBRIEN,T \ 500 [ 30 30 | 240 180 | \
| 8 [NAGY,R | [POWELL, M | TEURNBERG, M .~ YOUNG,C \ 591 [ 10 50 | 250 230 | \
' 9 |GoODWIN, M | WHITTAKER, P | OLSEN,J . NAGY,R \ 589 | 50 10 | 300 240 | |
10 |[GOODWIN, M | | TEURNBERG, M | CRABTREE,N | WALSH,D \ 592 [ 50 10 | 350 | 250 | \
11 [RASMUSSEN, J | BOWES,S \ POWELL, M . OBRIEN,T \ 593 [ 30 30 | 380 280 | \
12 [SPICER, D | WALSH,D | WHITTAKER, P | GRIEVES,) \ 603 | 40 20 | 420 300 | |
13 [NAGY, R | [CRABTREE, N | WHITTAKER, P . OBRIEN,T F/Exc| 60.3 | 10 | 50 | 430 | 350 | \
14 |BOWES, S | |GOODWIN, M \ RASMUSSEN, J \ NAGEL, D \ 594 [ 30 30 | 460 380 | \
15 [SPICER, D | NAGEL,D | GRIEVES,) . YOUNG.C \ 607 | 30 30 490 410 | |
16 |WALSH, D | [SPICER,D | OLSEN, Je F/Rem OBRIEN, T F/Exc| 613 | 20 | 40 | 510 | 450 | \
17 |GOODWIN, M | NAGY,R \ POWELL, M | WHITTAKER, P \ 508 [ 30 30 | 540 480 | \
18 [RASMUSSEN, J | TEURNBERG,M |  CRABTREE,N  BOWES,S \ 601 | 50 10 | 590 490 | ]
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VENUE | |CLEVELAND PARK

' |COMPETITION | LEAGUE (A FIX)

MIDDLESBROUGH | 590 || 49.0 | |RYEHOUSE DATE: 03/06/1993
RESULT: 'HOME WIN ' AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS:
'HOME TEAM \

No. || RIDER | 8 | R | PTS |[BP [TPTS [FM| PM

1| [couRTE, wark | fw ez (o lla )l 0 00 s ][ s |[30 [m0] ] []

"2 | saunpeRs, e | (2 )02z (a3 [al o[ | J[ J[s] w00 [m0] ] ]

ERlET | [2 )01 2z [al 2 [ | J[ I[s] w00 [0] ] ]

4| (CrApHAN, Duncan | Te s o [ellz [ [ (s e [20 [80][] []

| 5 | [REGELING, Steve | | l2floli2 [a] s [ [s] 8o |00 [ 80 [ []

|6 | (CARTER, wayne | | lolla 2l [ [ [[s][ e [[10 [ 70 ] ]

| 7| [SMITH, Mike | | N O L - I O R R X R e R

| 8 | [PICKERING, Paul | | ls e s [ ] 0 [ [3] 7o [leo [ 70 ] []
AWAY TEAM

No. || RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS [FM| PM

"1 | /cooow, warn | =] sz (a1 le [ w010 [0 []

2 | TeuRNBERG Wi | | o] (i]fe 2 [ 0 e[ s (oo [0 [] [J

|3 | [RASMUSSEN, Jens | | [s ] (s 1 f2 (o]l [ 7 ][0 [oo [150 ] [] []

4| |OBRIEN, Trevor | | Lol o flo ol 00 I 0 L a [ 20 [[oo] [ 10 [] []

| 5 | [PEDERSEN, Jan | RR o e e e [ ee oo oo | ][]

| 6 | WHITTAKER, Paul | | Lallo o [aflollo[ [ e[ 40 [[oo [ 40  [] []

| 7| [SPICER, Darren | | Lafloffa el 0 0 0 [[al[ 30 oo [30 ][] []

|8 | YOUNG, Chris | | Lo fofto [0 0L L 03 [ oo [loo] [ o0 | [] []
Ht. 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced Timel H A | H | A Other:
| 1 [GOODWIN, M | |SAUNDERS, B . COURTNEY,M  TEURNBERG, M \ 638 [ 30 30 | 30 30 | \
| 2 |RASMUSSEN, J | |SUMNER,D | CHAPMAN,D | OBRIEN,T \ 635 [ 30 30 | 60 60 | \
ﬂGOODWIN,M | |[REGELING, S | WHITTAKER, P | CARTER W \ 637 | 20 | 40 | 80 100 | |
| 4 [PICKERING, P | [SPICER,D | SMITH, M .~ YOUNG,C \ 653 [ 40 20 | 120 120 | \
| 5 |RASMUSSEN, J | |SAUNDERS, B | COURTNEY,M . OBRIEN,T \ 632 [ 30 30 | 150 150 | \
ﬂGOODWIN,M | [CARTER,W . TEURNBERG,M | REGELING,S \ 638 | 20 | 40 | 170 190 | ]
| 7 [CHAPMAN, D | |RASMUSSEN, J | SUMNER,D | WHITTAKER, P \ 637 [ 40 20 | 210 210 | \
| 8 |[SAUNDERS, B | TEURNBERG, M \ PICKERING, P .~ YOUNG,C \ 644 [ 40 20 | 250 230 | \
| 9 |RASMUSSEN, J | REGELING,S | CARTER W | OBRIEN,T \ 631 [ 30 30 280 260 | |
10 [SAUNDERS, B | [COURTNEY, M  TEURNBERG, M | WHITTAKER, P \ 644 [ 50 10 | 330 270 | \
11 |GOODWIN, M | SUMNER,D \ RASMUSSEN, J | CHAPMAN,D \ 634 [ 20 40 | 350 310 | \
12 [WHITTAKER, P | CARTER W | SMITH, M | SPICER,D \ 643 | 30 30 380 340 | |
13 [SUMNER, D | |RASMUSSEN, J \ REGELING, S | WHITTAKER, P \ 628 [ 40 20 | 420 | 360 | \
14 [TEURNBERG, M | |GOODWIN, M | COURTNEY,M | CHAPMAN,D (F | 636 | 10 | 50 | 430 410 | \
15 |PICKERING, P | SMITH, M | SPICER,D . YOUNG.C \ 640 | 50 10 | 480 420 | |
16 [REGELING, S | [CHAPMAN,D . OBRIEN,T | SPICER,D FlExc | 50 | 10 [ 530 | 430 | \
17 [COURTNEY, M | TEURNBERG, M . CARTER W | WHITTAKER, P \ 637 [ 40 20 | 570 | 450 | \
18 [GOODWIN, M | SUMNER,D  RASMUSSEN,J | SAUNDERS, B \ 634 | 20 40 | 590 490 | ]
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VENUE = POWDERHALL STADIUM

' |COMPETITION | LEAGUE (A FIX)

EDINBURGH | 530 || 550 | |RYEHOUSE DATE: 04/06/1993
RESULT: AWAY WIN ' AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No.  RDER & R | PTs | Bp TPTS FM PM

"1 | couums, Les | [N e flale [ I e[ me [20)[m0] ] ]

"2 | e, vesa 3 s o s S AT AN T B o

"5 ki, Kemy | [1)lz vz a (2] [ [ me (w20 ] [

4w, seon | Toll2 v [ollz ] [ (s s0 [20[7a][] []

s | coLes, uihael | | [oll2llz [slla (2 [s] |7 [z [we [ []

"6 | /COURTNEY, Sean | [e [0 [x]fa ] 0 1 J[s e [ (7] [

7 | Rosson, Suan | Ledlole LI 0 0 0 Jla a0 (w20 ] [ [

5 | MeDONALD, Sew | | [z ][0z [ol 1 [ I [+ [0l ] O
AWAY TEAM

Mo  RDER & (R Pis [ee TPTS FM PM

"1 | /cooow, warn | =] allaila | [ Jle [0 (o0 10| [ []

2 | TeuRNBERG Wi | | =] (2] I e[ a0 | ee [ O] [

"2 | RAswUSSEN, Jens | =] (2 (1 [ I e[ e [o0 [120] [] [J

4| oBREN, Trevr | | 2] 0 (o [z 2 (1] [ [ 7 |20 [0 ][0 [

s | PeDERSEN, a0 CRR [ |0 0 0 T I 0 el e (feel[ee | O O

6 | WHITTAKER, Pau | | 2] o (v [z 0 (o] [ [ s |[z0][ 70 ][0 [

7| voune, cis | [T o [ I I 0 C (a2 [ [2] O O

"o | SPICER. Daren | | [ )o [v[a e [ [ J[s] a |[z0][w0] [ [J
Ht. 1st: H 2nd H 3rd Unplaced Timel H A | H | A Other:
| 1 [GOODWIN, M | [COLLINS, L  COURTNEY, S  TEURNBERG, M \ 816 [ 30 30 | 30 30 | \
| 2 |RASMUSSEN, J | |OBRIEN, T \ MCcKINNA, K \ LAMB, S \ 622 [ 10 50 | 40 80 | \
ﬂGOODWIN,M | |WHITTAKER, P  COURTNEY, S | COLES,M \ 626 | 10 | 50 | 50 130 | |
| 4 [SPICER, D | [McDONALD, $ .~ YOUNG,C \ ROBSON, St. /Rem | 652 | 20 | 40 | 70 | 170 | \
| 5 |RASMUSSEN, J | [McKINNA, K | COLLINS,L . OBRIEN,T \ 626 [ 30 30 | 100 200 | \
ﬂGOODWIN,M | [coLes,m | TEURNBERG,M | COURTNEY,S \ 632 [ 20 | 40 | 120 240 | ]
| 7 [RASMUSSEN, J | LAMB,S \ MCKINNA, K | WHITTAKER, P \ 628 [ 30 30 | 150 270 | \
| 8 |COLLINS, L | [COLES,M . YOUNG,C  TEURNBERG, M \ 634 [ 50 10 | 200 280 | \
ﬂCOLES,M ‘ [RASMUSSEN,J ‘ :COURTNEY,S ‘ :O'BRIEN,T \ | 634 \ 4.0 ] 2.0 24.0 ] 30.0 | ]
10 [COLLINS, L | |OBRIEN, T | WHITTAKER, P \ ROBSON, St. \ 638 [ 30 30 | 270 330 | \
11 |GOODWIN, M | [McKINNA, K \ LAMB, S | SPICER,D \ 634 [ 30 30 | 300 360 | \
12 |COLES, M | WHITTAKER, P | SPICER,D  MCDONALD, $ \ 636 | 30 30 330 390 | |
13 [McKINNA, K | [COLES,M \ RASMUSSEN, J | WHITTAKER, P \ 634 [ 50 10 | 380 400 | \
14 |GOODWIN, M | |OBRIEN, T | COLLINS,L \ LAMB, S \ 640 [ 10 50 | 390 450 | \
15 [SPICER, D | McDONALD, S ~ ROBSON, st . YOUNG.C \ 660 | 30 30 420 480 | |
16 [COURTNEY, S | TEURNBERG, M | SPICER,D \ McDONALD, S \ 656 [ 30 30 | 450 510 | \
17 [cOLES, M | LAMB,S . OBRIEN,T | WHITTAKER, P \ 642 [ 50 10 | 500 520 | \
18 [GOODWIN, M | IMcKINNA, K  COLLINS,L  RASMUSSEN,J \ 644 [ 30 30 530 550 | ]

Page 16 28/03/2013




VENUE | RYE HOUSE STADIUM

' |COMPETITION | LEAGUE (A FIX)

RYE HOUSE | 520 | 560 | EDINBURGH DATE: 06/06/1993
RESULT: AWAY WIN ' AGREGATE SCORE | 107.0 | 109.0
'COMMENTS: | CHECK GOODWIN . TEURNBERG HEAT ONE \
'HOME TEAM \

No. || RIDER | 8 | R | PTS |[BP [TPTS [FM| PM

|1 | GOODWIN, Martin | | Lzl Rl 2 r | || [[e[[ 80 [20 [100 ] []

|2 | [TEURNBERG, Mikael | | s s n [sf o [ J[e] mo |10 [120] ] []

| 3 | [RASMUSSEN, Jens | | lslls s [2] 22 [ [se] 10| 00 [150 [ []

|4 | (OBRIEN, Trevor | | Lozl [ fl2 [ [ |[s] Ls0 ] O

| 5 | |PEDERSEN, Jan - RR o e[ ee Jleo o0 ) O]

| 6 | \WHITTAKER, Paul | | Lol fla i [a o2 [ [[e[[ 60 [10 [ 70 ] [

7| [YouNG, chriis | | T O L A IR O R T N R e

| 8 | |SPICER, Darren | | lex o2 (] ([ 0 [ J[4a]] 80 |10 [ 40 ] []
AWAY TEAM

‘No.| RIDER 8 | R | PTS | BP [TPTS| FM| PM

"1 | couums, Les | [allo exilallall | 1 sl 0 |[oo [0 ][] [J

2] VN, vesa CRR [ 0 L o[ ee |[eel [0 ] J [

Rl | (v lz ol el 0 0 s s |20 [mo] [] []

4] A, Seon | | (275 [o[z 3 [ o] J[7] e[ [@0] [0 [

"5 | (CoLeS, ienae | =] CaJF 0 0 s [ sa | [10) (100 ] [] [

| 6 | [COURTNEY, Sean | | Lo (T N - U 7T YR X o I e

7| AR, Lawrence | [r] (2 s R 0 0 e[ |1 [mo] [ []

& | WeDONALD, Stevar | | (2] 0 (o[ 10 [ 10 [ J[a ][ 2 |[w][ a0 | O O
Ht. 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced Timel H A | H | A Other:
| 1 [TEURNBERG, M | |GOODWIN, M  COLLINS, L  COURTNEY, S \ 595 [ 50 10 | 50 | 10 | \
| 2 |RASMUSSEN, J | LAMBS \ MCcKINNA, K | OBRIEN,T \ 595 [ 30 30 | 80 40 | \
ﬁTEURNBERG,M | |COURTNEY, s \ HARE, L | WHITTAKER, P \ 592 [ 30 | 30 | 110 70 | |
| 4 [HARE, L | [McDONALD, $ .~ YOUNG,C | SPICER,D (Bxc || 60.7 | 10 | 50 | 120 120 | \
|5 [LAMB, S | [McKINNA, K | TEURNBERG, M . GOODWIN, M EF | 597 | 10 | 50 | 130 170 | \
ﬂGOODWIN,M ‘ \WHITTAKER,P ‘ HARE, L ‘ COLLINS, L \ | 597 \ 5.0 ] 10 | 180 ] 18.0 | ]
| 7 [RASMUSSEN, J | |OBRIEN, T  COURTNEY, S \ McDONALD, S \ 591 [ 50 10 | 230 | 190 | \
| 8 |[TEURNBERG, M | HARE,L . YOUNG,C \ LAMB, S \ 596 [ 40 20 | 270 210 | \
| 9 |RASMUSSEN, J | LAMBS | WHITTAKER, P | MCKINNA, K \ 598 | 40 20 | 310 230 | |
10 [COLES, M | |GOODWIN, M  COURTNEY, S  TEURNBERG, M \ 599 [ 20 | 40 [ 330 | 270 | \
11 [COLES, M | |RASMUSSEN, J . OBRIEN,T | COLLINS,L (Bxc | 59.7 | 30 | 30 | 360 300 | \
12 [LAMB, S | COLES,M | WHITTAKER, P | SPICER,D \ 603 | 10 50 370 350 | |
13 [McKINNA, K | |RASMUSSEN, J . COLES,M | WHITTAKER, P \ 600 [ 20 40 | 390 390 | \
14 [COLLINS, L | LAMBS . OBRIEN,T . GOODWIN, M (Ret | 604 | 10 | 50 | 400 440 | \
15 [HARE, L | SPICER,D . YOUNG.C | MCDONALD, S \ 606 | 30 30 430 470 | |
16 [COURTNEY, S | WHITTAKER, P | SPICER,D \ HARE, L EF | 610 | 30 | 30 | 460 500 | \
17 [COLLINS, L | |OBRIEN, T . GOODWIN, M | COLES,M EF | 602 | 30 30 490 530 | \
18 [McKINNA, K | |RASMUSSEN,J . TEURNBERG,M | LAMB,S \ 602 | 30 30 520 560 | ]
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VENUE = |COWLEY

' |COMPETITION | LEAGUE (A FIX)

'OXFORD | 550 || 530 | |RYEHOUSE DATE: 11/06/1993
RESULT: 'HOME WIN ' AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No. || RIDER | 8 | R | PTS |[BP [TPTS [FM| PM

1| Lancoon, Tony | fallo allallall | 1 s 20|00 [20] ] []

"2 | [coasv, s | (") Ta (s (1] 0 [ 0 I I[s ][ |lo0l[ 70 ][] [

"5 | IRacKETT, Andy | [3]0a [z [0l [ |~ [ |[s] w0l [m0][] ]

4| lBLAcKaRD, vk | o) [e v [x]f2][ 0 [ J[s ] e [ [se][] [

| 5 | |SMART, David | | l e s s [ [s]] 1o |30 [140 ] []

| 6 | (CLARKE, David | | ls 2l [1ifol [ [ [[s][ e /oo [90 ] ] [

| 7| [BLACKBIRD, Paul | | T O O 0 O TR B o B

| 8 | SWEET, Gary | | Lo llo o [ J0 0 0L L 13 ][ 00 [[oo[ 00 | [] []
AWAY TEAM

No. || RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS [FM| PM

"1 | /cooow, warn | [En (22 0a [ [ J[e [ s [10[100][] [J

2| TEURNBERG Mikael | | ] (e ]la 2 [ [ e[ 10 | (10 [0 [] [J

"2 | RAswUSSEN, Jens | == (2 (a0 I (s [ s (16 ][] [J

4| WHITTAKER, Pau | | =] ColF I 0 s [ a0 (a0 [so | [ [

s | PeDERSEN, a0 | [Ew e el 00 s [ re 200 [e0 | [ [J

"6 | OBREN, Trevor | | [T e o [ 00 0 0 e[ (w20 ] O O

7| AR, Lawrence | [z (o)l 0 e e (2o [eo | [ [

| 8 | |SPICER, Darren | | LF (R N T T T IR
Ht. 1st: H 2nd H 3rd Unplaced Timel H A | H A [Other:
| 1 [LANGDON, T | |GOODWIN, M  TEURNBERG, M ~ cossY,C EF | 606 | 30 30 30 30 | \
| 2 [HACKETT, A | WHITTAKER, P \ RASMUSSEN, J \ BLACKBIRD, M \ 620 [ 30 30 | 60 60 | \
ﬂCLARKE,D | SMART,D \ PEDERSEN, J | SPICER,D ' F 604 | 50 10 | 110 70 |OBREN,T |
| 4 [SPICER, D | HAREL \ BLACKBIRD, P | SWEET,G \ 623 [ 10 50 | 120 120 | \
| 5 |coBsy, C | |RASMUSSEN, J | WHITTAKER, P \ LANGDON, T \ 614 [ 30 30 | 150 150 | \
ﬂTEURNBERG,M | [CLARKE,D | SMART,D  GOODWIN, M FExc 619 | 30 | 30 180 180 | ]
| 7 [HACKETT, A | [PEDERSEN,J . OBRIEN,T \ BLACKBIRD, M F 631 [ 30 30 210 210 | \
| 8 |[coBBY, C | TEURNBERG, M \ HARE, L \ BLACKBIRD, P \ 628 [ 30 30 | 240 240 | \
| 9 |cLARKE, D | SMART,D | WHITTAKER, P  RASMUSSEN,J FExc| 630 | 50 10 | 200 250 | |
10 [LANGDON, T | [PEDERSEN,J ~ cossY,C . OBRIEN,T \ 627 [ 40 20 | 330 270 | \
11 [TEURNBERG, M | [HACKETT,A \ BLACKBIRD, M . GOODWIN, M | F | 626 | 30 30 360 300 | \
12 [TEURNBERG,M | GOODWIN, M | CLARKE,D | SWEET,G \ 623 | 10 50 370 350 | |
13 [SMART, D | |RASMUSSEN, J \ PEDERSEN, J \ HACKETT, A \ 627 [ 30 30 | 400 380 | \
14 [LANGDON, T | |GOODWIN, M \ BLACKBIRD, M | WHITTAKER, P \ 627 [ 40 20 | 440 400 | \
15 [HARE, L | SPICER,D | BLACKBIRD, P | SWEET,G \ 636 | 10 50 450 450 | |
16 |[GOODWIN, M | BLACKBIRD, M \ HARE, L ~ cossY,C \ 622 [ 20 40 | 470 490 | \
17 [LANGDON, T | HACKETT,A \ RASMUSSEN, J | WHITTAKER, P F | 644 | 50 10 | 520 500 | \
18 [SMART, D | TEURNBERG,M  PEDERSEN,J | CLARKED \ 626 | 30 30 550 530 | ]
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VENUE | RYE HOUSE STADIUM

' |COMPETITION | LEAGUE (A FIX)

RYE HOUSE | 590 | 490 MIDDLESBROUGH DATE: 13/06/1993
RESULT: 'HOME WIN ' AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: | J. RASMUSSEN BEAT M.COURTNEY FOR RUN-OFF FOR BONUS POINT \
'HOME TEAM \

No. || RIDER | 8 | R | PTS |[BP [TPTS [FM| PM

| 1 | PEDERSEN, Jan | | L2l sl [ [ [[s ][00 [30 [B0] ] []

|2 | [TEURNBERG, Mikael | | L2 [2] s/ 0 [ l[s ] w0 |10 [120] ] []

| 3 | [RASMUSSEN, Jens | | IENRENIEN --EEE-@ ]

|4 | (OBRIEN, Trevor | | S T N L R a0 O

| 5 | |GOODWIN, Martin | | IRl 2 1 F ﬁﬁﬁﬁlﬁ!—\mw O 0O

| 6 | \WHITTAKER, Paul | | Lo lloffa 200 0 00 00 [ al] a0 [[oo [ 40 | ] 7

| 7| HARE, Lawrence | | Ls il fexfls 0 [ [ s [[ s0 [[10/[100] ] []

| 8 | |SPICER, Darren | | Ll o [ ] 0 [ I[3]] 80 [0 [30 [ []
AWAY TEAM

Mo  RDER & (R Pis [ee TPTS FM PM

1| [couRThEY, wark | [a)le ol [allall 0 00 s ][ so |00 [s0o] [ [J

"2 | SAUNDERS, Bren | | o] (e ]lall2 [ 0 e[ @0 (oo [2o] [] [J

"5 | SunER, Daz | (200 "z [o)lw [ 0 10 s s |[z0 [0 ] [

"4 | CraPuAN, Dean (R e el e [ e e e T R AT A T

"5 | REGELING, Steve | [z 2o [ I J[s [ s [20 (100 [] [J

6 | CARTER, wayne | | =] o ]la 4 [ [ e[ @0 (oo [0 [] [J

7| IioKkERING, Pa | 0 s s o R R E T R T e R

o | s, wike | | (2] " (1 (o2 [0 [ [ s |00 [s0][] [J
Ht. 1st: H 2nd H 3rd Unplaced Timel H A | H | A Other:
| 1 [TEURNBERG, M | [PEDERSEN,J . COURTNEY,M | SAUNDERS, B \ 593 [ 50 10 | 50 | 10 | \
| 2 |RASMUSSEN, J | |SUMNER,D . OBRIEN,T \ PICKERING, P (F | 589 | 40 20 90 30 | \
ﬁCARTER,W | |[REGELING, S | WHITTAKER, P . GOODWIN, M EF | 509 | 10 50 | 100 80 | |
| 4 [HARE, L | SMITH, M | SPICER,D \ PICKERING, P \ 599 [ 40 | 20 | 140 | 100 | \
| 5 |CARTER, W | [PEDERSEN,J | TEURNBERG, M | SUMNER,D \ 601 [ 30 30 | 170 130 | \
ﬂSAUNDERS,B ‘ \GOODWIN,M ‘ CCOURTNEY, M ‘ WHITTAKER, P \ | 593 \ 2.0 ] 40 | 190 ] 17.0 | ]
| 7 [RASMUSSEN, J | [CARTER,W \ REGELING, S . OBRIEN,T \ 506 [ 30 30 | 220 200 | \
| 8 |[SAUNDERS, B | TEURNBERG, M \ HARE, L | SMITH, M (Ret | 594 | 30 30 250 230 | \
| 9 |[SAUNDERS, B | SUMNER,D | WHITTAKER, P  GOODWIN, M F | 603 | 10 50 | 260 280 | |
10 [REGELING, S | | TEURNBERG, M \ PEDERSEN, J . CARTER W \ 597 [ 30 30 | 290 310 | \
11 [RASMUSSEN, J | HAREL | SAUNDERS, B | COURTNEY,M \ 588 [ 50 10 | 340 320 | \
12 [CARTER, W | SPICER,D | SMITH, M | HAREL (Exc| 608 | 20 40 | 360 360 | |
13 [RASMUSSEN, J | |REGELING, S . GOODWIN, M | SUMNER,D \ 597 [ 40 | 20 | 400 | 380 | \
14 |PEDERSEN, J | |OBRIEN, T | COURTNEY,M | SMITH,M \ 599 [ 50 | 10 | 450 | 390 | \
15 [HARE, L | SMITH, M | PICKERING, P | SPICER,D \ 604 | 30 30 480 420 | |
16 [COURTNEY, M | WHITTAKER, P . GOODWIN, M | SMITH, M \ 599 [ 30 30 | 510 450 | \
17 [TEURNBERG, M | |SAUNDERS, B | SUMNER,D . OBRIEN,T \ 600 [ 30 30 | 540 480 | \
18 [RASMUSSEN, J | PEDERSEN,J | CARTER W | REGELING, S \ 606 | 50 10 | 590 490 | |
19 [RASMUSSEN, J | |COURTNEY, M \ \ \ 599 [ 00 00 | 00 00 | \
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VENUE = OWLERTON

'COMPETITION | |LEAGUE (A FIX) |

'SHEFFIELD | 670 || 410 | |RYEHOUSE DATE: 17/06/1993
RESULT: 'HOME WIN ' AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: | PROGAMME DATED MAY 17th \
'HOME TEAM \

No.  RDER & R | PTs | Bp TPTS FM PM

|1 | CARR, Peter | | ls iz s [sflz 3 [ J[6 ][0 [10 [10] ] []

|2 | [KNOTT, Steve | | loflo e fa a0 [ I[s ] 80 [0 [30 [} []

|3 | [FOG, Allan - RR o e [ ee Jleo o0 | ) 7]

|4 | [BLACKBURN, David | | Lalisflo sl [ [ [[s ][ 80 [[oo [80 ] ] [

| 5 | |MORTON, Chris | | L2 s [a] s [ 0 [ [s ] w00 |10 [10] ] []

| 6 | CARR Louis | | Lzl f2fls il [ [ e [[ 1o (30 [ 140 | ] []

|7 | AAS,Rene | | s lls 3 ---EEE: ]

| 8 | [BEVERIDGE, William | | T T A - Lo O
AWAY TEAM

Mo  RDER & (R Pis [ee TPTS FM PM

"1 | pepeRsEN, an | f2 002 oll2llall2 1 el s |[oo [a0 ][] []

2| TEURNBERG Mikael | | [ (oo (R 0 10 [ J[a ][ 1o |[w][20] O O

"2 | RAswUSSEN, Jens | 2 (a2 i [ [ e [ s [eo (o] [] [J

4| WHITTAKER, Pau | | o)1 o[z [ 1 [ J[a][ s ][0l [ a0 ] [0 [J

s | /cooow, warn | =] (w0 o [ [ J[e [ s [10][ %0 ][] [J

| 6 | OBRIEN, Trevor | | Lol ol ol 0 J0 [ a4l 20 [[oo][ 20 [] []

| 7| HARE, Lawrence | | Lol o2 [ 00 J0 0 00 J[3 ][ 20 [[oo [20 ] [] []

| 8 | |SPICER, Darren | | L2 ] o s a0 20 [eo | [ [
Ht. 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced Timel H A | H | A Other:
| 1 [CARR,P | [PEDERSEN,J  TEURNBERG, M \ KNOTT, S \ 635 [ 30 30 | 30 30 | \
B | |RASMUSSEN, J \ BLACKBURN, D | WHITTAKER, P \ 628 [ 40 20 | 70 | 50 | \
ﬂGOODWIN,M | |MORTON, C . CARRL . OBRIEN,T \ 641 | 30 | 30 | 100 80 | |
|4 [Ans,R | [SPICER,D \ BEVERIDGE, W \ HARE, L \ 625 [ 40 20 | 140 100 | \
| 5 |RASMUSSEN, J | [CARRP | WHITTAKER, P \ KNOTT, S \ 625 [ 20 40 | 160 140 | \
ﬂMORTON,c | CARRL | PEDERSEN,J . TEURNBERG,M | 640 | 50 | 10 | 210 150 | ]
| 7 [BLACKBURN, D | |GOODWIN, M . CARRL . OBRIEN,T \ 638 [ 40 20 | 250 170 | \
|8 |AAs,R | |RASMUSSEN, J \ KNOTT, S  TEURNBERG, M \ 632 [ 40 | 20 | 290 | 190 | \
| 9 |RASMUSSEN, J | CARRL | MORTON, C | WHITTAKER, P \ 635 | 30 30 320 220 |
10 [CARR, P | |GOODWIN, M \ KNOTT, S \ PEDERSEN, J \ 633 [ 40 20 | 360 240 | \
11 |[CARR, P | [PEDERSEN,J . GOODWIN, M \ BLACKBURN, D \ 637 [ 30 30 | 390 270 | \
12 [CARR, L | [OBRIEN, T | SPICER,D | BEVERIDGE,W \ 645 | 30 30 420 300 | |
13 [AAS, R | |RASMUSSEN, J \ MORTON, C . GOODWIN, M \ 635 [ 40 | 20 | 460 | 320 | \
14 |BLACKBURN, D | [CARRP \ PEDERSEN, J \ HARE, L \ 645 [ 50 10 | 510 330 | \
15 |AAS, R | HAREL | SPICER,D | BEVERIDGE,W \ 640 | 30 30 540 360 | |
16 |[AAS, R | WHITTAKER, P \ KNOTT, S . OBRIEN,T \ 643 [ 40 20 | 580 380 | \
17 [MORTON, C | [PEDERSEN,J \ BLACKBURN, D | TEURNBERG, M (Ret | 650 | 40 | 20 | 620 400 | \
18 [CARR, P | CARRL  RASMUSSEN,J  GOODWIN, M \ 646 | 50 10 | 670 410 | ]
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VENUE | RYE HOUSE STADIUM

' |COMPETITION | LEAGUE (A FIX)

RYE HOUSE || 650 | 420  SHEFFIELD DATE: 20/06/1993
RESULT: 'HOME WIN ' AGREGATE SCORE | 106.0 | 109.0
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No. || RIDER | 8 | R | PTS |[BP [TPTS [FM| PM

| 1 | PEDERSEN, Jan | | lallzfl2 s [ [ [ [[s ][0 [10 [10] ] []

|2 | [TEURNBERG, Mikael | | lolls s [rR]2a [ 0 [ l[s]] 7o [le0o [ 70 [} []

| 3 | [RASMUSSEN, Jens | | lsfls s [s]is] [ J[ [ 5]] 150 [[00]][150] ]

|4 | \WHITTAKER, Paul | | Lzl fo i (0 L s [[ e0 [[20 [ 80 | [] []

| 5 | |GOODWIN, Martin | | lsfle [ s [ [s ] w0 |20 [0 ] []

| 6 | (OBRIEN, Trevor | | Lo lirff2 e ifs 0 0 10 [[s[[ 70 [[10 [ 80 ] [

| 7| HARE, Lawrence | | Lsllzif2 [2fl 10 0 [ J[e][ s0 [[20/[100] ] []

| 8 | |SPICER, Darren | | el L oo [0 [00 | ) [
AWAY TEAM

No. || RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS [FM| PM

1| (carR,peter | =] e w2 00 e[ w0 ][0 [0 [ []

2] KT, Sive | | =] (i ]e [ F 0 e[ a0 (oo [40 | [] [J

"2 | fFos, Alen CRR [ 00 T I e ] oo | [ee [oo] [J [

4| BLACKBURN, David | | 1] o & [z [z [ [ s |00 [ &0 | [ [J

|5 | [MORTON, Chris | | Lol loffa el 10 0 00 J[al[ 10 oo [[10 ][] []

| 6 | [CARR, Louis | | L2 ] Cs i im o 0L s [ 90 [[oo][ 90 | [] L[]

|7 | [AAS,Rene | | [rIT2 o [0l l2 [ [ [[e][ 70 [oo [70 ][] []

"o | BeveRGE il | | [ To (a0 0 I a1 ][0l [10] O [
Ht. 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced Timel H A | H | A Other:
| 1 [CARR,P | [PEDERSEN,J \ KNOTT, S  TEURNBERG, M \ 602 [ 20 40 | 20 40 | \
| 2 |RASMUSSEN, J | WHITTAKER, P \ BLACKBURN, D . AASR EF | 594 | 50 10 | 70 | 50 | \
ﬂGOODWIN,M | [CARR,L . OBRIEN,T  MORTON, C \ 590 | 40 | 20 | 110 70 | |
| 4 [HARE, L | AASRR | SPICER,D | FBEVERIDGE, W EF | 608 | 30 | 20 | 140 90 | \
| 5 |[TEURNBERG, M | [PEDERSEN,J \ KNOTT, S \ BLACKBURN, D FRem 598 | 50 | 10 | 190 100 | \
|6 [carrP | [GOODWIN, M ~ KNOTT,S . OBREN,T (Ret | 595 | 20 | 40 | 210 140 | ]
| 7 [RASMUSSEN, J | WHITTAKER, P . CARRL \ MORTON, C \ 594 [ 50 10 | 260 | 150 | \
| 8 |[TEURNBERG, M | HARE,L \ KNOTT, S . AASR \ 604 [ 50 10 | 310 160 | \
|9 [cARR, P | OBRIEN,T  GOODWIN, M | BLACKBURN,D  FlExc, | 30 30 | 340 190 | |
10 [CARR, L | [PEDERSEN,J \ MORTON, C  TEURNBERG, M EF | 611 | 20 | 40 | 360 230 | \
11 [RASMUSSEN, J | [CARRP | WHITTAKER, P \ KNOTT, S \ 595 [ 40 | 20 | 400 | 250 | \
12 [CARR, L | HARE L | OBRIEN,T | BEVERIDGE,W FRem 611 | 30 30 | 430 280 | |
13 [RASMUSSEN, J | |GOODWIN, M \ BLACKBURN, D . AASR \ 605 [ 50 10 | 480 290 [CARR L \
14 |PEDERSEN, J | |BLACKBURN, D | CARRP | WHITTAKER, P \ 607 [ 30 30 | 510 320 | \
15 |AAS, R | HAREL | BEVERIDGE,W ~ NoRider \ 623 | 20 40 | 530 360 | |
16 |[OBRIEN, T | AASR  TEURNBERG, M \ MORTON, C | F | 626 | 40 | 20 | 570 380 | \
17 |GOODWIN, M | |BLACKBURN, D | WHITTAKER, P \ KNOTT, S | F | 606 | 40 | 20 | 610 400 | \
18 [RASMUSSEN, J | CARRP | PEDERSEN,J . CARRL \ 606 | 40 20 | 650 420 | ]
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VENUE | RYE HOUSE STADIUM

' |COMPETITION | LEAGUE (B FIX)

RYE HOUSE | 700 | 370  OXFORD DATE: 27/06/1993
RESULT: 'HOME WIN ' AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No. || RIDER | 8 | R | PTS |[BP [TPTS [FM| PM

| 1 | PEDERSEN, Jan | | Lzl lzlls (22 | [ [[s[[no 20 [B0] ] []

|2 | [TEURNBERG, Mikael | | Ll R [afi22/[ 0 [ I[s]] e0 |10 [100 ] []

| 3 | [RASMUSSEN, Jens | | L fls s s /[ 0 [ [s ] 10 | 10 [140] ] []

|4 | \WHITTAKER, Paul | | Lo o [ flo ([ || s || s0 [[20 [550  [] []

| 5 | |GOODWIN, Martin | | lsfls s [ex] s [ [ [s ] 120 00 [120 [} []

| 6 | (OBRIEN, Trevor | | Lo lia o fifs L ([ 1 [[s[[ 70 [[10 [ 80 ] [

| 7| HARE, Lawrence | | Les izl 00 10 0 00 3 ][ 70 [[10 [ 80 | ] [

| 8 | |SPICER, Darren | | Lz fls s [ ] 0 [ [3] 8o |10 [ 90 [ []
AWAY TEAM

No. || RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS [FM| PM

|1 | LANGDON, Tony | | Lo | b2 0ls fs | ][ e[ 10 [oo [0 ][] []

|2 | coBsy, Chris | | Lol ot f2 0 00 00 0 la [ 40 [[10] [ 50 | [] []

|3 | [HACKETT, Andy | | Lol ol 2 [l ([ [ [[s ][ a0 [[20 [e0 | [] []

|4 | [BLACKBIRD, Mark | | 1] Lo flo [ L L s [ a0 Joo [ a0 | [] [J

|5 | [SMART, David | | Lo | ex [l L L s [ s0o oo [ s0 | [] []

| 6| [CLARKE, David | | L2l [aflol [0 ][ s || 40 [[10][ 50  [] []

7| [BLACKBIRD, Paul | | Lo | o s 20 feo 20 | [] [

| 8 | |SWEET, Gary | | N T N N - I T XN R B A
Ht. 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced Timel H A | H | A Other:
| 1 [TEURNBERG, M | [PEDERSEN,J ~ cossY,C \ LANGDON, T \ 601 [ 50 10 | 50 10 | \
| 2 |RASMUSSEN, J | WHITTAKER, P \ BLACKBIRD, M \ HACKETT, A \ 597 [ 50 10 | 100 20 | \
ﬂGOODWIN,M | [CLARKE,D . OBRIEN,T | SMART,D \ 607 | 40 | 20 | 140 40 | |
| 4 [HARE, L | [SPICER,D | SWEET,G \ BLACKBIRD, P \ 607 [ 50 10 | 190 50 | \
| 5 |[TEURNBERG, M | [PEDERSEN,J \ BLACKBIRD, M \ HACKETT, A \ 606 [ 50 10 | 240 60 | \
| 6 [cooDWIN, M | LANGDON, T . OBREN,T ~ cossy,C \ 597 [ 40 | 20 | 280 80 | ]
| 7 [RASMUSSEN, J | SMART,D | CLARKE,D | WHITTAKER, P \ 599 [ 30 30 | 310 110 | \
| 8 [LANGDON, T | HARE,L \ BLACKBIRD, P  TEURNBERG, M EF | 610 | 20 | 40 | 330 150 | \
' 9 |GoODWIN, M | |BLACKBIRD, M | HACKETT, A | OBRIEN,T FRem 610 | 30 30 | 360 180 | |
10 [PEDERSEN, J | SMART,D  TEURNBERG, M | CLARKE,D \ 612 [ 40 20 | 400 200 | \
11 [RASMUSSEN, J | |LANGDON, T ~ cossy,C | WHITTAKER, P \ 608 [ 30 30 | 430 230 | \
12 [SPICER, D | [OBRIEN, T | CLARKE,D | SWEET,G FiRem 624 | 50 10 | 480 240 | |
13 [RASMUSSEN, J | HACKETT,A | SMART,D F/Exc GOODWIN, M (Exc | 620 | 30 | 20 | 510 260 | \
14 [LANGDON, T | PEDERSEN,J | WHITTAKER, P \ BLACKBIRD, M \ 621 [ 30 30 | 540 290 | \
15 [SPICER, D | HARE L | BLACKBIRD, P | SWEET,G (Ret | 634 | 50 10 | 590 300 | |
16 |[OBRIEN, T | [coesy,C \ HACKETT, A | WHITTAKER, P \ 624 [ 30 30 | 620 330 | \
17 |GOODWIN, M | TEURNBERG, M | SMART,D \ BLACKBIRD, M \ 619 [ 50 10 | 670 340 | \
18 [LANGDON, T | PEDERSEN,J  RASMUSSEN,J | CLARKED \ 614 [ 30 30 700 370 | ]
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VENUE | [EAST OF ENGLAND SHOWGRO| \COMPETITION | [LEAGUE (B FIX)

PETERBOROUGH | 7.0 || 370 | |RYEHOUSE DATE: 02/07/1993

RESULT: 'HOME WIN ' AGREGATE SCORE

‘COMMENTS: \

'HOME TEAM \
No. | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS [[BP [TPTS| FM| PM
| 1 | POOLE, Mick || lsllelaflzliol L [ [l s [ 1o |10 [120]
| 2 | /HURRY, Pau || NN --EEE--E
| 3 | [COLQUHOUN, Rodney || L ES N 0 N2 RS L R | 80 |
| 4 | MOGRIDGE, Alan || L ET T T T N R 15.0
| 5 | (CLAUSEN, Hans || loflslo] !—H—H—H—H—H—\!W\IT
| 6 | MONAGHAN, Eric || lellzils s ia 0 0 [ s [ 1o |10 [120]
| 7 | [GAGE, Jason || Lz fls il 0 00 0 L Jle [ s0 [ 10 [ 60 |
| 8 | McCULLAGH, Kieran | | KN | | | | 80 |

AWAY TEAM
‘No.| RIDER \ 8 | R | PTS | BP [TPTS|

| 1 ||PEDERSEN, Jan L2 ] e D s 00 [ 70 |
Lo o ffo P 00 I 0 0 i [ oo [[o0][ 00 ]
L2 ] IR 110 |
To o fo [0 0 0 10 I3 1] oo ] L 00 ]
N ENR N SRR 90|
L] lo fo [adfo [0 J0 00 [ s ][ 20 | 20 ]
=N a2z s L7o ]

lollofa x| [ [ [ [ &[] 30 30 ]

[TEURNBERG, Mikael

[RASMUSSEN, Jens

[GOODWIN, Martin
[ 6 |[OBRIEN, Trevor
[HARE, Lawrence
ISPICER, Darren

DDDDDDDD@ OO0 OO0
DDDDDDDD@ ODoooodon

| |
| |
| |
[ 4 | [WHITTAKER, Paul | |
| |
| |
| |
| |

Page 23

Ht. 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced Timel H A | H | A Other:

| 1 [POOLE, M PPEDERSEN, J \ HURRY, P  TEURNBERG, M \ 628 [ 40 20 | 40 | 20 | \
T‘MOGRIDGE,A ‘RASMUSSEN,J \ COLQUHOUN, R \ WHITTAKER, P \ \ 63.0 \ 4.0 \ 20 | 80 \ 4.0 | \
3 |cooDWIN, M 'MONAGHAN, E . OBRIEN,T | CLAUSEN,H \ 639 | 20 | 40 | 100 80 | |
| 4 [McCULLAGH, K GAGE, J \ HARE, L | SPICER,D \ 657 [ 50 10 | 150 | 9.0 | \
| 5 [POOLE, M [RASMUSSEN, J \ HURRY, P | WHITTAKER, P \ 636 [ 40 20 | 190 | 110 | \
ﬂCLAUSEN,H 'MONAGHAN, E | PEDERSEN,J . TEURNBERG,M | 655 [ 50 | 10 | 240 120 | ]
T‘MOGRIDGE,A ‘GOODWIN,M \ COLQUHOUN, R \ OBRIEN, T \ \ 64.3 \ 4.0 \ 20 | 280 \ 14.o| \
| 8 [GAGE,J HURRY, P \ PEDERSEN, J \ RASMUSSEN, J F/Exc 648 | 50 | 10 | 330 150 | \
| 9 |VIONAGHAN, E RASMUSSEN, J | HAREL | CLAUSEN H \ 654 | 30 30 360 180 | |
10 [POOLE, M HURRY, P . GOODWIN, M . OBRIEN,T \ 644 [ 50 10 | 410 | 190 | \
11 |[MOGRIDGE, A ‘COLQUHOUN,R \ GOODWIN, M \ TEURNBERG, M \ \ 65.2 \ 5.0 \ 1.0 | 46.0 \ zo.o| \
12 [MONAGHAN, E MCCULLAGH, K OBRIEN, T | SPICER,D \ 661 | 50 10 | 510 210 | |
13 [RASMUSSEN, J ‘COLQUHOUN,R \ HARE, L \ CLAUSEN, H \ \ 66.1 \ 2.0 \ 40 | 53.0 \ 25.0 |GOODWIN,M \
14 [MOGRIDGE, A POOLE, M \ PEDERSEN, J | WHITTAKER, P \ 646 [ 50 10 | 580 260 | \
15 [SPICER, D MCCULLAGH,K | HARE,L | GAGE)J \ 661 | 20 40 | 600 300 | |
16 |CLAUSEN, H ‘HARE,L \ COLQUHOUN, R \ SPICER, D \F/Exc\ 66.0 \ 4.0 \ 20 | 64.0 \ 32.o| \
17 [HURRY, P PEDERSEN, J \ MONAGHAN, E . OBRIEN,T \ 660 [ 40 20 | 680 340 | \
18 [MOGRIDGE, A GOODWIN, M  RASMUSSEN,J  POOLE,M FRen 650 | 30 30 | 7.0 370 | ]

28/03/2013




VENUE | |STATION RD

' |COMPETITION | LEAGUE (A FIX)

LONG EATON || 580 || 500 | |RYEHOUSE DATE: 07/07/1993
RESULT: 'HOME WIN  AGREGATE SCORE | | 119.0 | 96.0
'COMMENTS:
'HOME TEAM \

No. || RIDER | 8 | R | PTS |[BP [TPTS [FM| PM

|1 | [STAECHMANN, Jan | | lsllslls [asa /[ | [[s]] 150 [[oo]]150] H

| 2 | HELLSEN, Richard | | Lol s o] 2 [ l[s] 8o |10 [ 90 [] []

|3 | [COLLINS, Neil | | 2]z s --EEE-@ O O

|4 | JOHNSTON, Steve | | lollo 1 [zflo R [ [ || a0 O

| 5 | [DIXON, Martin | | L1 fls s ﬁﬁmﬁmﬁmlﬁ O 0O

| 6 | [BLACKBIRD, Carl | RR I N | N O I (B Loo | ] O

7| [HAMPSON, Mike | | lollaffa i faif2 e[ [ [[el[ 70 [[oo [ 70 ] [

